			° ∰ (ý
	DRESS NOT RAFT OWNE NT OR TYPE		
Name of Registered Owner		Registration Numbe	r
-	N 412		
Larry Mehlhaff	Manufac	essha	
	Model		
	Serial Nu	<u>/50 D</u>	
	Senai Ive	1506012	5
Mailing Address (if PO Box, include physical address)			
Larry Mehihafp			
28755 419th AVE			
Tripp, S.D 57376			
	State	S-D	Zip Code 57376
City TripP SIGNATURE (DO NOT Print or Type)	Title		-
Harm Micheld	OU	ner	
	E REQUIREM		
<ul> <li>Corporation: A corporate officer or managing official must s</li> <li>Co-owner: Each Co-owner must sign.</li> <li>Government: Any authorized person may sign</li> </ul>	sigu.		AFS-750-ADCHG-1 (07/04
	(first fold)		
	}		
V 7-750	1		
THON ON O	l l		
	nd f		
TRANSPOR TOMINISTR TON BRAN 73125-0504	023		
	S.		
	1		· .
			N
TY OK	l l		
MENT OF 1 ALENT OF 1 ALENT OF 1 ALENT OF 1 BCISTRATI	I I		
	l		
AR AR			
US. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION BRANCH (AFS-750) PO BOX 25504 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73125-0504			
DEAYS	   		
	1		

.

A HTH FILED WITH FAA BIRCRAFT REGISTRATION BR 2016 AUG 18 A 7: 38 2014 A 7:

e

FORM APPROVED
OMB No. 2120-0042

#### 2 OKTVHOWV ٠. ALLA HOWAN CITY

### SOLY MAR 13 AM 9 38

-

.

. •

•

# FILED WITH FAR

• •

#### DOCUMENT LEVEL ANNOTATIONS FOR DOCUMENT ARE005685432

RECEIPT #140851305425 \$5.00 3-26-14 (JP 4-21-14)

U.S. DE	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA PARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION	OMB Control No. 2120-0042 Exp. 11/30/2014
<u></u>	AIRCRAFT BILL OF SALE	
	FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION OF \$ 14,500.00 THE UNDERSIGNED OWNER(S) OF THE FULL LEGAL AND BENEFICIAL TITLE OF THE AIRCRAFT DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:	
REG	INITED STATES N4125U	
Cessna 150		
AIRCRAF 15060125	T SERIAL No.	
HEF DEL	ES THIS 12th DAY OF January , 2014 REBY SELL, GRANT, TRANSFER AND IVER ALL RIGHTS, TITLE, AND INTERESTS ND TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO:	Do Not Write In This Block
	NAME AND ADDRESS	FOR FAA USE ONLY
Ř	(IF INDIVIDUAL(S), GIVE LAST NAME, FIRST NAME, AND MIDDLE INITIAL.)	
ASI	Mehlhaff Larry L.	
PURCHASER	po.box 68	
Å	Kaylor S.D	
Ы	57354	······································
AND TO	DEALER CERTIFICATE NUMBER EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS, AND A	ASSIGNS TO HAVE AND TO HOLD
SINGULARLY	THE SAID AIRCRAFT FOREVER, AND WARRANTS THE TITLE THEREOF:	
IN TESTIMON	Y WHEREOF HAVE SET HAND AND SEAL TH	S DAY OF
· · ·	NAME(S) OF SELLER SIGNATURE(S)	TITLE (TYPED OR PRINTED)
E R	Larsen, David E and Carun	Co-owner
SELLER	Larsen, Christina A Christine a. Jaise	Co-owner
S		
ACKNOWLED VALIDITY OF 1	GMENT (NOT REQUIRED FOR PURPOSES OF FAA RECORDING: HOWEVER, MAY BE R	EQUIRED BY LOCAL LAW FOR

ORIGINAL: TO FAA: AC Form 8050-2 (01/12) (NSN 0052-00-629-0003)

. . . . .. · .... ..

All All and All All All

a second a second second

AAA HTIW GALIA AR JOITAATZIDEA TAARDAIA

### 72 E MA SI NUL PLOS.

. •

АМОНАЈЯО УТІЭ АМОНАЈУО

. . .

. . .

Paperwork Reduction Act Statement: The inform minutes to complete the form. Please note that an a valid OMB control number. Form Approved, OM "Comments concerning the accuracy of this burder 20591. ATTN: Information Collection Clearance O	y agency may not conduct or <b>//B No. 2120-0729</b> n and suggestions for reducing	sponsor, and a person	is not required to respond to, a	collection of information unless it displays	
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION-FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTR			IN CANCELLA AND REGISTRAT	E-REGISTER WILL RESULT TION OF REGISTRATION ION NUMBER ASSIGNMENT §§ 47.15(i), 47.40 and 47.41)	
AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION NUMBER		SERIAL NUMBER	È.		
N 4125U MANUFACTURER		15060125 MODEL			
CESSNA		150D			
DATE OF ISSUANCE 10/14/2013	<b>DATE OF EXPIRA</b> 10/31/2016	TION	CO-OWNERSHIP	ΓΙΟΝ	
NAME AND MAILING ADDRESS OF REGIST			INFORMATION F	OR COMPLETION	
(If individual, give last name, first name and (Owner 1) LARSEN DAVID E	middle initial)	Additiona	al information may be obtained	at our web page	
		<u>http://</u>	registry.faa.gov/renewregist	ration or by phone at 866-762-9434.	
Note: Enter any additional owner names on pa	ge two of this document.		Registration Information may be registry.faa.gov/aircraftingui		
(Address) PO BOX 353			ay fees with a check or money	order payable to the	
(Address)	ate SD Zin 57001-0353		al Aviation Administration.		
	ate <u>SD</u> Zip <u>57001-0353</u>	———   Signatu	re Requirements for Listed		
		Indiv		ıgn. tner must sign.	
PHYSICAL ADDRESS (REQUIRED WHEN M. OR MAIL DROP)	AILING ADDRESS IS A P.C	- Corp		fficer or managing official must sign. anager, or officer who is authorized to	
(Address) 204 E 4TH ST			manage the L	LC must sign.	
(Address)			wner each co-owne on page num	er must sign, continuing as necessary,	
City ALCESTER State SD Zip 57001			- Government any authorized person may sign.		
Country UNITED STATES		Note: A	Il signatures must be in ink.		
<ul> <li><b>TO RE-REGISTER AIRCRAFT</b>: REVIEW REGISTRATION INFORMATION, ENTER CORRECTIONS IN BLANKS PROVIDED, CHECK APPLICABLE BLOCK BELOW, SIGN, DATE, &amp; MAIL WITH THE \$5 FEE, To: The FAA Aircraft Registration Branch, PO Box 25504, Oklahoma City, OK, 73125-0504.</li> <li>I (WE) CERTIFY THE: NAME(S) AND MAILING ADDRESS SHOWN ABOVE FOR THE OWNER(S) OF THIS AIRCRAFT ARE CORRECT, OWNERSHIP MEETS CITIZENSHIP REQUIREMENTS OF 14 CFR §47.3, AIRCRAFT IS NOT REGISTERED UNDER THE LAWS OF ANY FOREIGN COUNTRY.</li> <li>UPDATE THE MAILING / PHYSICAL ADDRESS AS SHOWN BELOW. I (WE) CERTIFY THE: NAME(S) SHOWN ABOVE FOR THE OWNER(S) OF THIS AIRCRAFT IS CORRECT, OWNERSHIP MEETS THE CITIZENSHIP REQUIREMENTS OF 14 CFR §47.3, AIRCRAFT IS NOT REGISTERED UNDER THE LAWS OF ANY FOREIGN COUNTRY.</li> </ul>		BLE THE LA e FAA BLOCK( 25-0504. FAA Ain 73125-0 ABOVE RSHIP FT IS RY. CANCE REASO N. I I (S) OF (S	73125-0504		
		_			
MAILING ADDRESS					
			2. THE AIRCRAFT IS DESTROYED OR SCRAPPED.		
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: COMPLETE IF PHYSICAL ADDRESS HAS CHANGED, OR NEW MAILING ADDRESS IS A PO BOX OR MAIL DROP.		۳   <u> </u>	3. THE AIRCRAFT WAS EXPORTED TO:		
		4.	OTHER, Specify		
		<sup></sup> IN		ASE RESERVE THE N-NUMBER 0 check or money order for the N- osed.	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER 1	PRINTED NAME OF SIGN	ER	TITLE	DATE	
Electronically Certified by Registered Owners				10/14/2013	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER 2	PRINTED NAME OF SIGN	ER	TITLE	DATE	

**Note:** Twelve (12) owner names may be entered on this page. If you require more, enter the first 12 names and then print this page by pressing the 'Print Page 2' button below. Next click the 'Reset' button to clear the data fields (from page 2 only) to add more names. Repeat action as needed.

NAME OF OWNER		DATE:
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE:
NAME OF OWNER		DATE:
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE:
NAME OF OWNER		DATE:
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE:
NAME OF OWNER		DATE:
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE:
NAME OF OWNER		DATE:
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE:
NAME OF OWNER		DATE:
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE:
NAME OF OWNER		DATE:
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE:
NAME OF OWNER		DATE:
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE:
NAME OF OWNER		DATE:
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE:
NAME OF OWNER	I	DATE:
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE:
NAME OF OWNER		DATE:
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE:
NAME OF OWNER		DATE:
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE:

			FORM APPROVE OMB No. 2120-00
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTAT FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION-MIKE MONRONEY AERONAUTICAL CE AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION APPLICATION UNITED STATES REGISTRATION NUMBER N 412514		CERT.	ISSUE DATE
AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURER & MODEL CESSNA ISOD	SS	FEB	7 2005
NIRCRAFT SERIAL NO.		FOR F	AA USE ONLY
TYPE OF REGISTRATION (Check	,	] 5. Gov't.	8. Non-Citizen
IAME OF APPLICANT (Person(s) shown on evidence of ownership. If indiv LARSEN $DAVID$		t name, first n	ame, and middle ini
LARSEN CHRISTI,		7	
ELEPHONE NUMBER: 605, 934-2434 DDRESS (Permanent mailing address for first applicant listed.)			
lumber and street: 204 F. 47h ST	REE		
lural Route:	P.O. 80	_ 353	
ALCESTER SD			ZIP CODE
This portion MUST be complete A false or dishonest answer to any question in this application may be gro		shment by fine	and / or imprisonme
(U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).	•		
(U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).	<u> </u>		
(U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION	_	uding corporati	ons)
(U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION WE CERTIFY: (1)_That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of trustee:	_	uding corporati	ons)
(U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION WE CERTIFY: (1)_That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is of the United States.	a citizen (incl	uding corporati	
(U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).	a citizen (incl i1) No	te)	),
<ul> <li>(U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).</li> <li>CERTIFICATION</li> <li>I/WE CERTIFY:</li> <li>(1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is of the United States.</li> <li>(For voting trust, give name of trustee:</li></ul>	a citizen (incl i1) No e laws of (sta s. Records or r; and	te) fight hours ar	e available for
<ul> <li>(U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).</li> <li>CERTIFICATION</li> <li>I/WE CERTIFY:</li> <li>(1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is of the United States.</li> <li>(For voting trust, give name of trustee:</li></ul>	a citizen (incl in) No e laws of (sta s. Records or r; and b Federal Avia	te) flight hours ar tion Administra	re available for
(U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION IWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of trustee:	a citizen (incl in) No e laws of (sta s. Records or r; and b Federal Avia	te) flight hours ar tion Administra	e available for ttion.
(U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).	a citizen (incl a) No e laws of (sta s. Records or r; and e Federal Avia sign. Use re	te) flight hours ar tion Administra	re available for
(U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).	a citizen (incl a) No e laws of (sta s. Records or r; and e Federal Avia sign. Use re	te) flight hours ar tion Administra	e available for ttion.
(U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of trustee: <u>CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE:</u> a. A resident alien, with alien registration (Form 1-151 or Form 1-55 b. A non-citizen corporation organized and doing business under the and said aircraft is based and primarily used in the United States inspection at	a citizen (incl a) No e laws of (sta s. Records or r; and e Federal Avia sign. Use re	te) flight hours ar tion Administra	$\frac{1}{2}$
(U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION WE CERTIFY: (1)_That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of trustee:	a citizen (incl a) No e laws of (sta s. Records or r; and b Federal Avia sign. Use re	te) flight hours ar tion Administra	$\frac{1}{2}$

$\sim$	on
FLYING TIME EXTENDED 20 DAYS FROM SS	

and the second sec المراجعة ال مراجعة المراجعة المراج • \_ • OKTAHOHA CITY OS THÁ SZ BUDS HO - OH DEC TE BUD ST 

FILED WITH FAA FILED "TARTE ARORA FILED WITH FAA

	UNITED STATES OF A		FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 2120-0042
U.S. DE	PARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION F		
	AIRCRAFT BILL O	F SALE	022309
U Al	OR AND IN CONSIDERATION NDERSIGNED OWNER(S) C ND BENEFICIAL TITLE OF RIBED AS FOLLOWS:	OF \$ 7 THE FULL LEGAL	
UNI REGIST	RATION NUMBER N 4/23		EYANGE
	AFT MANUFACTURER & MOD		DRDED
AIRCR	AFT SERIAL No.	2 2 ***	<b>I</b> •
	1506012		000 11
	OES THIS / ~ DAY HEREBY SELL, GRANT, TF DELIVER ALL RIGHTS, TIT	ANSFER AND (UU) FLD	7 AM 9 11
	IN AND TO SUCH AIRCRA	FT UNTO: FEDERA	Do Not Write In This Block
	NAME AND ADDRESS		DIGATION
	LARSEN T	DAVID E	
E	IARSEN C	HRISTINA A	
PURCHASER		th STREET	-
UH CH		• •	· ·
л С В	ALCESTEN	R, SD 5700	>/
ā.		·	
	DEALER CERTIFICATE NUMBER		
AND TO	ARLY THE SAID AIRCRAFT FOREVER, A		AND ASSIGNS TO HAVE AND TO HOLD
IN TEST	IMONY WHEREOF	ET 🖉 🎾 🔑 HAND AND SEAL THIS	1 ST DAY OF DEC 19
	NAME (S) OF SELLER (TYPED OR PRINTED)	SIGNATURE (S) (IN INK) (IF EXECUTED FOR CO-OWNERSHIP, ALL MUST SIGN.)	TITLE (TYPED OR PRINTED)
E	Carry Van Skike	Long da Stile	owner
SELL	Troy Van Skike	From Non Sile	Owner
		-	
· .•	· · · ·	• ••••	l
	DWLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIRED AL LAW FOR VALIDITY OF THE INST		NG: HOWEVER, MAY BE REQUIRED

#### **ORIGINAL: TO FAA**



AC Form 8050-2 (9/92) (NSN 0052-00-629-0003) Supersedes Previous Edition

• . • • • A LIS A HORS THO WAS A STATE OF A IS I Wd 9I DID HO. VVIMI. GITI

		FORM APPROVED OMB No. 2120-0042
	F TRANSPORTATIONS 3	
FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION-MIKE MONRONE	Y AERONAUTICAL CENTER	07-1
		CERT. ISSUE DATE
REGISTRATION NUMBER N 4/25	-0	
* AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURER & MODEL	97	EED 1 0 0000
CESSNA 150D	¥	FEB 1 2 2002
- 1504125		OR FAA USE ONLY
	ISTRATION (Check one box)	OR PAR USE UNLY
1. Individual 📋 2. Partnership 📋 3. Cor		Gov't.  B. Non-Citizen Corporation
NAME OF APPLICANT (Person(s) shown on evidence o	f ownership. If individual, give last name	e, first name, and middle initial.)
VAN SKIKE G	an A.	
<ul> <li>VAN SKIKE G</li> <li>VAN SKIKE 7</li> </ul>		1
VAN SNIKE I	roy Wi	
	-	
TELEPHONE NUMBER: (7/2) 547 - 47	25	
ADDRESS (Permanent mailing address for first applicant	listed.)	
Number and street: 4725 Garfield	A. Maria	Tan Dan
Number and street: 7720 Gartield	170E, 1120472	e. 1805 31031
Rural Route:	P.O. Box:	
СПУ	STATE	ZIP CODE
Maurice	Iona	51036
CHECK HERE IF YOU ARE O ATTENTION! Read the following This portion MUST A false or dishonest answer to any question in this app (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).	statement before signing t Γ be completed.	his application.
-	<b>RTIFICATION</b>	
IWE CERTIFY:		
<ol> <li>That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned of the United States.</li> </ol>	d applicant, who is a citizen (including c	orporations)
(For voting trust, give name of trustee:		), or:
CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE:		
a. A resident alien, with alien registration (Form		
b. A non-citizen corporation organized and doing and said aircraft is based and primarily used interaction of the same set	in the United States. Records or flight h	nours are available for
(2) That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of	any foreign country; and	
(3) That legal evidence of ownership is attached or has		ministration.
NOTE: If executed for co-ownership all	applicants must sign. Use reverse	side if necessary.
TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW SIGNATURE	ТПТЕ	DATE
	ince	
#Sz Cary Wa Skile	Owner	12/5/01
		12/5/01 DATE 12/5/01
SHL HO SIGNATURE SIGNATURE Isony Van Stake	owner	12/5/01
	TITLE	DATE
<sup>™</sup> < <sup>™</sup> /	1	
	1	
NOTE Pending receipt of the Certificate of Aircraft Regi days, during which time the PINK copy of this ap		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
C Earm 2050 1 (10/00) (0050 00 000 0007) Ourseard		

AC Form 8050-1 (12/90) (0052-00-628-9007) Supersedes Pre	evious Edition
--	----------------



• . • .

بريدية أمين المريكي

••••••••••••

39.

. 72

.

- 53 -.

<u>.</u> \_ -

<b>-</b>	UNITED STATES OF	AMERICA		FORM APPROVED MB NO. 2120-0042
U.S. DE	PARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	FEDERAL AVITION AMINISTRATION	69390	28-1
U A	OR AND IN CONSIDERATION NDERSIGNED OWNER(S) ND BENEFICIAL TITLE OF RIBED AS FOLLOWS:	N OF S 7000 THE OF THE FULL LEGAL	•	201
REGIST	RATION NUMBER N 4125 RAFT MANUFACTURER & MO	DEL 150 CANVEYANO	E RECORDED	
AIRCF	RAFT SERIAL No. 1504	125		
ſ	HEREBY SELL, GRANT, T DELIVER ALL RIGHTS, TI IN AND TO SUCH AIRCRA	TLE, AND INTERESTSERA	PM 3 56 LAVIATION STRANEL WILL USE	his Block ONLY
-	NAME AND ADDRESS (IF INDIVIDUAL(S), GIVE LAST NAME, FIRST	NAME, AND MIDDLE INITIAL.)		
PURCHASER	VAN SKIKE VAN SKIKE	GARY A. Troy W.		
	DEALER CERTIFICATE NUMBER		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
AND TO	ARLY THE SAID AIRCRAFT FOREVER,	EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATOR AND WARRANTS THE TITLE THEREC	RS, AND ASSIGNS TO HA	VE AND TO HOLD
IN TEST	IMONY WHEREOF HAVE S	ET HAND AND SEAL TH	IS DAY OF	19
•	NAME (S) OF SELLER (TYPED OR PRINTED)	SIGNATURE (S) (IN INK) (IF EXECUTED FOR CO-OWINERSHIP, ALL MUST SIGN.)	TITL (TYPED OR P	
SELLER	SIONY ARNO/NC.	Demi h Sta	Tel Persi	PENT
SE				
ACKNC By Loca	WLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIRED AL LAW FOR VALIDITY OF THE INST	FOR PURPOSES OF FAA BECOR	DING: HOWEVER, MAY	BE REQUIRED
		\$5.00 12	2/27/2001	

I.

### ORIGINAL: TO FAA

AC Form 8050-2 (9/92) (NSN 0052-00-629-0003) Supersedes Previous Edition

## FILED WITH FAA OI DEC 27 AM II 11 II OKLAHOHA CITY AHOHA CITY

z -,

÷. \*

.

. .

۔ مربع

٠.

• •

•

7

. 35

' × ---

	00000	FORM APPROVED
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DEPARTMENT C FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION-MIKE MONRONEY AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION APPLI	DF TRANSPORTATION AERONAUTICAL CENTER	<b>U I 3 7 8</b> T. ISSUE DATE
UNITED STATES REGISTRATION NUMBER N 4125		37-1
AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURER & MODEL	TTTT 44	JL 0 1 1999
AIRCRAFT SERIAL No.		
150 60125 TYPE OF REGI	STRATION (Check one box)	FAA USE ONLY
🔲 1. Individual 📋 2. Partnership 💢 3. Corp	poration 📋 4. Co-owner 📋 5. Gov't	. D 8. Non-Citizen Corporation
NAME OF APPLICANT (Person(s) shown on evidence of SIOUX AERO		name, and middle initial.)
ORNANIS L. ST	RUCK PRRS.	
TELEPHONE NUMBER: (7/2) 278 ZA ADDRESS (Permanent mailing address for first applicant		
Number and street: 4244 ELM	WOOD AVE	
Rural Route:	P.O. Box:	
RETON	JOWA	5/027
ATTENTION! Read the following This portion MUST A false or dishonest answer to any question in this appl (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).	be completed.	
	TIFICATION	
IWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned of the United States.	applicant, who is a citizen (including corpor	ations)
(For voting trust, give name of trustee:		), or:
CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE: a.  A resident alien, with alien registration (Form 1	I-151 or Form 1-551) No	
b. A non-citizen corporation organized and doing	business under the laws of (state)	_
and said aircraft is based and primarily used in inspection at		are available for
<ul> <li>and said aircraft is based and primarily used in inspection at</li></ul>	any foreign country; and	
(2) That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of a	any foreign country; and been filed with the Federal Aviation Adminis	tration.
(2) That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of a (3) That legal evidence of ownership is attached or has NOTE: If executed for co-ownership all a TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW SIGNATURE	any foreign country; and been filed with the Federal Aviation Adminis applicants must sign. Use reverse side	tration. if necessary.
(2) That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of a (3) That legal evidence of ownership is attached or has NOTE: If executed for co-ownership all a TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW SIGNATURE SIGNATURE	any foreign country; and been filed with the Federal Aviation Adminis applicants must sign. Use reverse side	tration. if necessary. DATE
(2) That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of a (3) That legal evidence of ownership is attached or has NOTE: If executed for co-ownership all a TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW SIGNATURE SIGNATURE	any foreign country; and been filed with the Federal Aviation Adminis applicants must sign. Use reverse side	tration. if necessary.
(2) That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of a (3) That legal evidence of ownership is attached or has NOTE: If executed for co-ownership all a TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW SIGNATURE SIGNATURE	any foreign country; and been filed with the Federal Aviation Adminis applicants must sign. Use reverse side TITLE CORRESIONET	tration. if necessary. DATE 5/14/99

AC	Form	8050-1	(12/90)	(0052-00-	628-9007)	Supersedes	Previous	Edition

ALSS AND ALSS A

#### 51027

•

.

e costa

. . .

-

いいってい

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 2120-0042 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 🚺 1 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION 3 7 AIRCRAFT BILL OF SALE 22 UU026226 FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION OF \$ тне UNDERSIGNED OWNER(S) OF THE FULL LEGAL AND BENEFICIAL TITLE OF THE AIRCRAFT DES-CRIBED AS FOLLOWS: 36-1 UNITED STATES 25 L REGISTRATION NUMBER CONVEYANCE AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURER & MODEL CESSNA 50 RECORDED AIRCRAFT SERIAL No. 5060125 JUL 1 DOES THIS DAY OF MAY 19**99** 199 川村 3子 ΗM 19 Ь HEREBY SELL, GRANT, TRANSFER AND DELIVER ALL RIGHTS, TITLE, AND INTERESTS Po-Not-Write In This Block IN AND TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: NAME AND ADDRESS ADMINISTRATION (IF INDIVIDUAL(S), GIVE LAST NAME, FIRST NAME, AND MIDDLE INITIAL.) SIOUX AERO INC. DEMMIS L. STRUCK PURCHASER PRES. DEALER CERTIFICATE NUMBER 90 0 AND TO EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS, AND ASSIGNS TO HAVE AND TO HOLD SINGULARLY THE SAID AIRCRAFT FOREVER, AND WARRANTS THE TITLE THEREOF. DAY OF MAY 19 79 IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF HAVE SET HAND AND SEAL THIS NAME (S) OF SELLER SIGNATURE (S) TITLE (TYPED OR PRINTED) (IN INK) (IF EXECUTED (TYPED OR PRINTED) FOR CO-OWNERSHIP, ALL MUST SIGN.) ELLER Lee er 991530833526 5.0006/02/1999 ACKNOWLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIRED FOR PURPOSES OF FAA RECORDING: HOWEVER, MAY BE REQUIRED BY LOCAL LAW FOR VALIDITY OF THE INSTRUMENT.)

#### **ORIGINAL: TO FAA**

ир дмонајуо Амонајуо

٠, -

. . . .

-

÷., +

\_... >

-

ي تڪي پاڪس و

> ي م نو 1 ي ي

> > •

- -

97: Ld Z-NNP 66.

FILED WITH FAA

### CAMERA NO. 21 DATE: 12-10-93

	TRIENNIAL AIRCRAFT R	EGISTRATION REPORT	
CRAFT REGISTRATION NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER	FAA CODE 2071810	ISSUANCE DATE OCTOBER 21, 1993 35-1
41250	15060125	MODEL	
CESSNA		150D	-
ME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFICA	TE HOLDER	GUIDELIN Complete (	IES FOR REPORT COMPLETION: ONLY if information is incorrect.
LEE GARY F RR 5 BOX 171 BUFFALO, MN 55313		-Corporation, a must sign- -Co-owner, eac	ements: er must sign: general partner must sign. corporate officer or managing official ch co-owner must sign, continuing as an attached sheet- ny authorized person may sign.
CANCELLATION OF REGISTR (check applicable block, 1. Aircraft sold to: (Purchase	sign,-enade-rotate/	AD1	DRESS CHANGE REQUESTED
		STREET	
2. Aircraft destroyed/scrapp	ed -		rhing IFVE. N.E
<ul> <li>3. Aircraft exported to</li> <li>4. Other, specify</li> </ul>		STATE	ZIP COUNTRY
1 (we) request cancellation of re	gistration for the above reas	SIGNATURE	/ TITLE DATE

AC Form 8050-73 (2-82) Supersedes previous edition



HON 5 9 42 MN '9.

CONVEYARDE FUICOTTRIFIA AIRCENTE FOORSTR

OKLANONA GIT OKLANONA GIT POSTAGE AND FEES PAID FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION DOT-515



FIRST CLASS MAIL

TO: FAA Aircraft Registry, AAC 250 Mike Monroney Aeronautical Center P.O. Box 25504 Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73125

73125-0504

Huldhullahhlanhhlanhllanhlah

1 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 2120-0029 EXP. DATE 10/31/34 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL AVAILOR ADMINISTRATION LIDE UCHRONEY ASTRONAUTICAL CENTER AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION APPLICATION 0 0 CERT. ISSUE DATE UNITED STATES N 4/ 25 С. **e1**01190 AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURER & MODEL AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO. 150 D 34 15060125 FOR FAA USE ONLY TYPE OF REGISTRATION (Check one 1. Individual 2. Partnership 3. Corporation 4. Co-owner 5. Gov L 8. Foreign-owned Corporation rship. If individual, give last name, first name, and NAME OF APPLICANT (Person(s) sh middle initial.) TELEPHONE NUMBER: Number and stre 71 P.O. Box: Rural Route ZIP CODE STATE MINNESOTA 3/3 55 VFFALO CHECK HERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE OF ADDRESS ATTENTIONI Read the following statement before signing this application. A false or dishonest answer to any question in this application may be grounds for punishment by fine and / or imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION I/WE CERTIFY: That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is a citizen (including corporations) of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of trust CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE: a. 🗖 A resident alien, with alien registration (Form 1-151 or Form 1-551) No b. A foreign-owned corporation organized and doing business under the laws of (state or possession) of flight hours are evallable for inspection at\_ (2) That the aircraft is not registered under the la.zs of any foreign country; and (3) That legal evidence of ownership is attached or has been filed with the Feder NOTE: If executed for co-ownership all applicants must sign. Use reverse side if n TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW SIGNATURE TITLE DATE H PART OF THIS LICATION MUST SIGNED IN INK. 9-18-90 SIGNATURE DATE .99 SIGNATURE TITLES DATE APPLI BE S Pending receipt of the Certificate of Aircraft Registration, the aircraft may be operated for a period not in excess of 90 days, during which time the PINK copy of this application roust be carried in the air-craft. NOTE: AC FORM 8059-1 (1-83) (0052-00-628-9005 2

10-25-90

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. 2 DATE:

 $\approx 1$ 





ġ.

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. 2 DATE: 10.25.90

			PORM APPROVED
DEPA	UNITED STATES OF RTMENT OF TRANSPORTAT AIRCRAFT BILL	ION man grange	0.00073
1 - J	FOR AND IN CONSIDERATIO UNDERSIGNED OWNER(S) ( AND BENEFICIAL TITLE OF CRIBED AS FOLLOWS:	N OF \$ 3,000.00	<b>Q 4 7 0 0 4</b> 33 -/
REGIST	RATION NUMBER N 41250		
AIRCE	Cessna 1500	L	CONVEYANCE
AIRCA	IAFT SERIAL No. 15060125	6	RECORDED
D(	HEREBY SELL, GRANT,	OF 06 19 88	
(	DELIVER ALL RIGHTS, T	ITLE, AND INTERESTS	LUERAL AVIATION BLOCK
	NAME AND ADDRESS	ME, FIRST NAME, AND MIDDL	
	LEE, GA	RY F.	
URCHASER	RRT 5 K		- · ·
PURCI	BUFFAL	O, MIRACC	5574 55313
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	•
	DEALER CERTIFICATE NUN		
		ADMINISTRATORS, AND T FOREVER, AND WARR	ASSIGNS TO HAVE AND TO HOLD ANTS THE TITLE THEREOF.
IN TES		•	EAL THIS / 8 DAY OF SEPT 90 .
, .	NAME (S) OF SELLER (TYPED OR PRINTED)	SIGNATURE (S) (IN INE) (IF EXECUTED FOR CO-OWNERSHIP, ALL MI BIGN.)	TITLE (TYPED ON PRINTED)
E	GREGERY LEE MORRIS	Augy Le Me	und OWNER
SELLER			
, v	-	286 53 0123	
:		<u> </u>	REGSTR CD 5.00 5827 001 9/27/90
	OWLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIRE		JOZT DOX
		D FOR FURPOSES OF PAA HE TRUMENT,)	CORDING: HOWEVER, MAY BE REQUIRED
DRIG	NAL: TO FAA		

.



FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. 3 M DATE: 2-2-88

								EXP.	M APPROVE NO. 2120-00 DATE 10/31
			- <u></u>			TION	•		32-
	UNITED ST	TATES OF A	MERICA DEP ESTRATION MEN	ARTMENT OF CE MONRONEY AN ATION APPLICA	TRANSPORTA	ENTER	CER	T. ISSU	JE DATE
	UNITED	STATES	Muno		•			<b>"</b>	1 1
RE			RER & MODE		00	0 0	° Q.	U.	1 4
Alt	HUMAPI M		Cessna	1500		140	K	HAN	4 19
All	RCRAFT S	ERIAL No.		· · ·			FOR	FAAL	JSE ONL
		,	150601	E OF REGIST		k one box)			
			PartnershiD	T 3. Corpora	tion 🖪 4. Co:	owner 🗆 5	. Gov't.	1 8. For Co	reigri-owner
	MOLE I. INCOM			wn on evideno	o of ownership	. If individua	i, give la	st name,	first name,
N	IAME OF A	PPLICANT (	Person(s) sho	wn on evidend					
п	niçole anna					· ·			
		- N.	Mor	ris, Gre	egory L.				
~~.			. • .	· · . ·					
	• •		:		•		۰.		
						•		1	
.			(612)4	37 - 18	91	<u> </u>			
H	ADDRESS	(Permanent	mailing addr	ess for first ap	plicant listed.)	·	÷ 1.	•	
			22(	0 12th	Street V	West			
	Number a	nd street:						Der:	
	Rural Rou				ISTATE		P.O.	<u>Box.</u>	IP CODE
$\vdash$	CITY			_	-	nnesota			55033
		н	astings	•.	1				
	ATTEN	CHECK	HERE IF ad the foll	YOU ARE lowing state	ONLY REP ement before his application	ORTING ore signin may be grou	a CHA g this inds for	applica punishme	ition.
	A false o imprison	CHECK TION! Re r dishonest ment (U.S. Co	HERE IF ad the follo answer to any ode, Title 18, S	owing state question in the Sec. 1001).	his application	may be grou	g this	applica punishme	ition.
	A faise o imprison	r dishonest a ment (U.S. Co	ad the foil answer to any ode, Title 18, S	owing state ec. 1001)	his application	may be grou	nds for	punishme	ent by fine a
	A faise o imprison	r dishonest a ment (U.S. Co	ad the foil answer to any ode, Title 18, S	owing state ec. 1001)	his application	may be grou	nds for	punishme	ent by fine a
	A faise o imprison	TION! Re r dishonest : ment (U.S. C TIFY:	ad the foil answer to any ode, Title 18, S	owing state ec. 1001)	his application	may be grou	nds for	punishme	ent by fine a
	A faise o imprison	TION! Re r dishonest : ment (U.S. C TIFY: the above sin	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned st.	y question in the sec. 1001).	his application	may be grou	nds for	punishme	ent by fine a
	A faise o imprison //we CEF (1) That of the (For	TION! Re r dishonest ment (U.S. C TIFY: the above ain a United State voting trust,	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S creft is owned a. give name of	y question in the sec. 1001)-	ned applicant, n	may be grou	nds for	punishme	ent by fine a
	A faise o imprison //WE CEF (1) That of the (For <u>CHES</u>	TION! Re r dishonest : ment (U.S. C TIFY: the above air a United State voting trust, CK ONE AS A	ad the foli answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned a. give name of <u>.PPROPRIATE:</u>	y question in the sec. 1001).	RTIFICAT	may be grou	nds for	punishme ling corpo	ant by fine a
	A faise o imprison //WE CEF (1) That of the (For <u>CHES</u>	TION! Re r dishonest : ment (U.S. C attiFY: the above air united State voting trust, <u>CK ONE AS A</u> ) A resident i	ad the foil answer to any ode, Title 18, S creft is owned as give name of <u>pppOPRIATE</u> : ullen, with aller wined corporation	Iowing state y question in it iso: 1001). CEE by the undersig trustee: registration (Fr tion organized bitson (Fr	aned application	may be grou	nds for	punishme ling corpo	ant by fine a
	A faise o imprison i/we CEF (1) That (For <u>CHEC</u> a. C b. C	TION! Re r dishonest : ment (U.S. C TIFY: the above air a United State voting trust, <u>CK ONE AS A</u> ), a resident i ] a foreign-	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned s. give name of <u>PPROPRIATE:</u> dien, with alter wind corporation.	Iowing stati y question in th sec. 1001). CEI by the undersig truster: n registration (FF tion organized i d said sincraft	and application and applicant, to applicant, to a	may be grou ION scho is a citize prm 1-551) No mess under the imarily used	n (includ n (includ a laws of in the U	punishme ling corpo (state or : nited State	rations)
	A faise o imprison i/we CEF (1) That (For <u>CHEC</u> a. C b. C	TION! Re r dishonest : ment (U.S. C TIFY: the above air a United State voting trust, <u>CK ONE AS A</u> ), a resident i ] a foreign-	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned s. give name of <u>PPROPRIATE:</u> dien, with alter wind corporation.	Iowing stati y question in th sec. 1001). CEI by the undersig truster: n registration (FF tion organized i d said sincraft	and application and applicant, to applicant, to a	may be grou ION scho is a citize prm 1-551) No mess under the imarily used	n (includ n (includ a laws of in the U	punishme ling corpo (state or : nited State	rations)
	A faise o imprison i/we CEF (1) That (For <u>CHEC</u> a. C b. C	TTIPY: the above airn s United State voting trust, <u>CK ONE AS A</u> ) A resident i A foreign-C of flight hit t he aircraft	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned si. give name of <u>PPROPRIATE</u> : lilen, with alter wined corporat ano ours are avails a not registere ce of ownersh	trustee: trustee: trustee: trustee: trustee: trustee: the organized and aircraft if bible for imspection of under the law ip is attached on	and application r 1-151 or FC and doing busin based and prior based an	may be grou ION who is a citize form 1-551) No heres under the imarity used in country; and with the Fede	n (includ	punishme ling corpo (state or nited State	possession) es. Records
	A faise o imprison i/we CEF (1) That (For <u>CHEC</u> a. C b. C	TTIPY: the above airn s United State voting trust, <u>CK ONE AS A</u> ) A resident i A foreign-C of flight hit t he aircraft	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned si. give name of <u>PPROPRIATE</u> : lilen, with alter wined corporat ano ours are avails a not registere ce of ownersh	trustee: trustee: trustee: trustee: trustee: trustee: the organized and aircraft if bible for imspection of under the law ip is attached on	and application r 1-151 or FC and doing busin based and prior based an	may be grou ION who is a citize form 1-551) No heres under the imarity used in country; and with the Fede	n (includ	punishme ling corpo (state or nited State	possession) es. Records
	A faise o imprison //we CEF (1) That: of the (For <u>CHES</u> a. C b. C (2) That (3) The	TION! Re r dishonest ment (U.S. C ATIFY: the above air a United State voting trust, CK ONE AS A A foreign-C- of flight ht the aircraft legal eviden NOTE: II	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned ad give name of <u>pppOPRIATE</u> : illen, with aller wined corporat ours are evalue a not registere ce of ownersh executed (for	Iowing state / question in It isc. 1001). CEE by the undersig trustee: 	and application r 1-151 or FC and doing busin based and prior based an	may be grou ION who is a citize form 1-551) No heres under the imarity used in country; and with the Fede	n (includ	punishme ling corpo (state or nited State	possession) es. Recorda istration. necessary.
	A faise o imprison //we CEF (1) That: of the (For <u>CHES</u> a. C b. C (2) That (3) The	TION! Re r dishonest ment (U.S. C TTIFY: the above sin a United State voting trust, CK ONE AS A ) A resident C of flight hit the aircraft t legal oviden NOTE: II DR PRINT NA	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned ad give name of <u>pPROPRIATE</u> : tilen, with aller whed corporat as not registere ce of ownersh executed for ME BELOW SH	Iowing state / question in It isc. 1001). CEE by the undersig trustee: 	and application r 1-151 or FC and doing busin based and prior based an	may be grou ION who is a citize form 1-551) No heres under the imarity used in country; and with the Fede	n (includ	punishme ling corpo (state or nited State	possession) es. Recorda istration. necessary.
	A faise o imprison 1/WE CEF (1) That of the (For <u>CHES</u> a. C b. C (2) That (3) The TYPE C	TION! Re r dishonest ment (U.S. C ATIFY: the above air a United State voting trust, CK ONE AS A A foreign-C- of flight ht the aircraft legal eviden NOTE: II	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned si. give name of <u>PPROPRIATE:</u> dien, with aiter wined corporation ours are availed a not register. as not register ce of ownersh executed for <u>ME BELOW SH</u>	Iowing state / question in It isc. 1001). CEE by the undersig trustee: 	and application and application and application and doing busit based and Pi on at or at y foreign a draw foreign at applicants 	may be grou ION who is a citize form 1-551) No heres under the himselfy used in country: and with the Fode must sign. U	n (includ	punishme ling corpo (state or nited State	possession) es. Recorda istration. necessary.
	A failed of imprison	TION! Re r dishonest ment (U.S. C ATTFY: the above air United Start voting trust, CK ONE SA A resident ( A foreign-C of flight ht t legal oviden NOTE: III OR PRINT NA SIGNATURI A SIGNATURI	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned se. give name of <u>pppOPRIATE</u> : illen, with alter wined corporation ours are avails a not registere ce of ownersh executed for ME BELOW SH	Iowing state / question in It isc. 1001). CEE by the undersig trustee: 	Antipolication Antipolication	who is a citize	n (includ	punishme ling corpo (state or nited State	possession) es. Recorda istration. necessary.
	A failed of imprison	TION! Re r dishonest ment (U.S. C ATTFY: the above air United Start voting trust, CK ONE SA A resident ( A foreign-C of flight ht t legal oviden NOTE: III OR PRINT NA SIGNATURI A SIGNATURI	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned se. give name of <u>pppOPRIATE</u> : illen, with alter wined corporation ours are avails a not registere ce of ownersh executed for ME BELOW SH	Iowing state / question in It isc. 1001). CEE by the undersig trustee: 	and application and application and application and doing busit based and Pi on at or at y foreign a draw foreign at applicants 	may be grou ION who is a citize form 1-551) No heres under the himselfy used in country: and with the Fode must sign. U	n (includ	punishme ling corpo (state or nited State	possession) es. Recorda istration. nocessary. DATE 12/1
	A failed of imprison	TION! Re r dishonest ment (U.S. C ATTFY: the above air United Start voting trust, CK ONE SA A resident ( A foreign-C of flight ht t legal oviden NOTE: III OR PRINT NA SIGNATURI A SIGNATURI	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned se. give name of <u>pppOPRIATE</u> : illen, with aller wined corporation ours are avails a not registere ce of ownersh executed for ME BELOW SH	Iowing state / question in It isc. 1001). CEE by the undersig trustee: 	and application and application and application and application and doing busit based and price based and price and provide the second all applicants TITLE TITLE	may be grou ION who is a citize form 1-551) No heres under the himselfy used in country: and with the Fode must sign. U	n (includ	punishme ling corpo (state or nited State	possession) es. Recorda istration. nocessary. DATE 12/1
	A failed of imprison	TION! Re r dishonest ment (U.S. C ATTFY: the above air United Start voting trust, CK ONE SA A resident ( A foreign-C of flight ht t legal oviden NOTE: III OR PRINT NA SIGNATURI A SIGNATURI	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned s. give name of <u>pppOPRIATE</u> : dien, with aller wried corporation ours are avails a not registere ce of ownersh executed for ME BELOW SH E	Iowing state / question in It isc. 1001). CEE by the undersig trustee: 	Antipolication Antipolication	may be grou ION who is a citize form 1-551) No heres under the himselfy used in country: and with the Fode must sign. U	n (includ	punishme ling corpo (state or nited State	possession) es. Recorda istration. DATE 12/7 DATE
	A failed of imprison	TION! Re r dishonest ment (U.S. C HTIFY: the above sim United Start voting trust, X ONE AS A A resident ( A resident ( A toreign-C of Right hi the aicraft NOTE: III SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned se. give name of <u>pppOPRIATE</u> : illen, with alter wined corporation ours are avails a not registere ce of ownersh executed for ME BELOW SH E	In registration (Figure 1) by the undersigned of the transformed of the undersigned of the transformed of under the taken of under taken of t	arm 1-151 or Fic arm 1-151 or Fic arm 1-151 or Fic arm 1-151 or Fic and doing busit is based and Pi ion at ar of any foreign or any foreign all applicants TITLE TITLE TITLE	may be grou ION who is a citize from 1-551) No hess under the merity used n country: and with the Feder must sign. U Owner	n (includ	punishme ling corpo (state or nited State on Admin se side if	possession) e. Records istration. DATE 12/7 DATE DATE DATE
	A faise o implicant we CEF (1) That of the (For (2) That (3) The (3) The CEF (2) That (3) The CEF (3)	TION! Re r dishonest ment (U.S. C HTIFY: the above sim United Start voting trust, X ONE AS A A resident ( A resident ( A toreign-C of Right hi the aicraft NOTE: III SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned se. give name of <u>pppOPRIATE</u> : illen, with alter wined corporation ours are avails a not registere ce of ownersh executed for ME BELOW SH E	In registration (Figure 1) by the undersigned of the transformed of the undersigned of the transformed of under the taken of under taken of t	arm 1-151 or Fic arm 1-151 or Fic arm 1-151 or Fic arm 1-151 or Fic and doing busit is based and Pi ion at ar of any foreign or any foreign all applicants TITLE TITLE TITLE	may be grou ION who is a citize from 1-551) No hess under the merity used n country: and with the Feder must sign. U Owner	n (includ	punishme ling corpo (state or nited State on Admin se side if	possession) e. Records istration. DATE 12/7 DATE DATE DATE
	A failed of imprison	TION! Re r dishonest ment (U.S. C HTIFY: the above sim United Start voting trust, X ONE AS A A resident ( A resident ( A toreign-C of Right hi the aicraft NOTE: III SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned se. give name of <u>pppOPRIATE</u> : illen, with alter wined corporation ours are avails a not registere ce of ownersh executed for ME BELOW SH E	In registration (Figure 1) by the undersigned of the transformed of the undersigned of the transformed of under the taken of under taken of t	arm 1-151 or Fic arm 1-151 or Fic arm 1-151 or Fic arm 1-151 or Fic and doing busit is based and Pi ion at ar of any foreign or any foreign all applicants TITLE TITLE TITLE	may be grou ION who is a citize from 1-551) No hess under the merity used n country: and with the Feder must sign. U Owner	n (includ	punishme ling corpo (state or nited State on Admin se side if	possession) e. Records istration. DATE 12/7 DATE DATE DATE
	A faise o imprison	TION! Re r dishonest ment (U.S. C tTIFY: the above air blitted State voting trust, XC ONE ASA c trust A foreign-c of flight hi the aircraft isgal eviden NOTE: II SIGNATUR SIGNATUR E: Pending in excess craft	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned s. give name of <u>pppOPRIATE:</u> dien, with alter wined corporation ours are availand a not register as not not not not not not not not	bowing state r question in It is c. 1001). CEI by the undersign trustee:	and application and application and application and application and application and application and present and present and present and application all application a	may be grou ION who is a citize from 1-551) No hess under the merity used n country: and with the Feder must sign. U Owner	n (includ	punishme ling corpo (state or nited State on Admin se side if	possession) e. Records istration. DATE 12/7 DATE DATE DATE
	A faise o imprison	TION! Re r dishonest ment (U.S. C tTIFY: the above air blitted State voting trust, XC ONE ASA c trust A foreign-c of flight hi the aircraft isgal eviden NOTE: II SIGNATUR SIGNATUR E: Pending in excess craft	ad the foll answer to any ode, Title 18, S craft is owned s. give name of <u>pppOPRIATE:</u> dien, with alter wined corporation ours are availand a not register as not not not not not not not not	In registration (Figure 1) by the undersigned of the transformed of the undersigned of the transformed of under the taken of under taken of t	and application and application and application and application and application and application and present and present and present and application all application a	may be grou ION who is a citize from 1-551) No hess under the merity used n country: and with the Feder must sign. U Owner	n (includ	punishme ling corpo (state or nited State on Admin se side if	possession) e. Records istration. DATE 12/7 DATE DATE DATE

£1. 31

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. 3 / DATE: 2-2-88 32 H.∎ La 2 Di deres 1.440 T. Cashie 7 5 the other starts s - Sauss werd ( dearto X 1993) <u>eese</u> 2 avatandih 的过去分词 an Talanti pina Ataatan tala e en el constructor ्रद्धः 1.4 an jin **ج**: and a second e gerenden die Generation TID AMOHAJNO AMCHAJNO 78',7',23 JE WE SO DI 91 JE nonvo ALEO WITH FAR -- Sector management

 $f_{\pm}$ 

!

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. 3 M DATE: 2-2-88

	AIRCRAFT BIL		K76419
	FOR AND IN CONSIDERAT UNDERSIGNED OWNER(S) AND BENEFICIAL TITLE ( CRIBED AS FOLLOWS;	ION OF \$1. & OVOTHE	3]-]
U	NITED STATES N 4125	$\mathbf{n}$ $\mathbf{n}$ $\mathbf{n}$ $0$ $0$	0 0 .U . I. Net 5
	RAFT MANUFACTURER & MOD	DEL CONTRACTOR	ELECTION ROED
NRC	Cessna RAFT SERIAL No. 1506012		JAN 4 2 58 PM 288
6	OES THIS 7th DAY HEREBY SELL, GRANT	TRANSFER AND	FEDERAL AVIATION
	DELIVER ALL RIGHTS, IN AND TO SUCH AIRCI	TITLE, AND INTERESTS	Do Not Write In This Block
	NAME AND ADDRESS	MANE, FIRST NAME, AND MINOL	FOR FAA USE ONLY
	Morris,	Gregory L.	omeriel bill for a fair from the second s
PURCHASER	220 12	th Street West	
HA.	Hasting	s, Minnesota 5503	3
DRC.			
đ			
	DEALER CERTIFICATE NU	MBER	
ND.1	O HIN EXECUTORS	ADMINISTRATORS, AND	ASSIGNS TO HAVE AND TO HOL
INGU			THE THE THEREOF
		VE SET W HAND AND SEA	AL THIS 7thDAY OF Decis 87
		VE SET W HAND AND SEA SIGNATURE (S) (IN INN) (IF EXECUTED FOR CO-DWERSHIP, ALL MUS BION.)	TITLE
N TES	NAME (S) OF SELLER	SIGNATURE (S) (IN INK) (IF XXECUTED	TITLE - (TYPEO OR PRINTEO)
	NAME (S) OF SELLER	SIGNATURE (5) (IN INN) (IF XXECUTED FOR CO-DWNERSHIF, ALL NUS SIGN.)	TITLE - (TYPEO OR PRINTEO)
N TES	NAME (S) OF SELLER (TYPED ON PRINTED) ELMO AERO, INC.	SIGNATURE (5) (IN INN) (IF XXECUTED FOR CO-DWNERSHIF, ALL NUS SIGN.)	TITLE - (TYPEO OR PRINTEO)
N TES	NAME (S) OF SELLER (TYPED ON PRINTED) ELMO AERO, INC.	SIGNATURE (5) (IN INN) (IF XXECUTED FOR CO-DWNERSHIF, ALL NUS SIGN.)	TITLE - (TYPEO OR PRINTEO)
SELLER	NAME (S) OF SELLER (TYPED ON PRINTED) ELMO AERO, INC.	SIGNATURE (S) (WINK) (IF EXECUTED FOR CO-OWNER, ALL MUS MICH.) Aulinite. Holl	TTTLE (TYPED ON FRINTED)

22

. ;



			•	
			1	FORM APPRO OMBINO, 212 EXCODATE 10
UNITED STATES OF AM FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINS	TRATION MIKE MONRON	EY AERONAUTICAL CENTER		3
UNITED STATES REGISTRATION NUMBER AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURE	N 4125U		CERI	. ISSUE DAT
	Cessna 150D	مر بر این	EO	7148
	15060125	TRATION (Check one box)	FOR F	AA USE ON
🗆 1. Individual 📋 2. Part		ration 📋 4. Co-owner 📋 5	i, Govit, 🗖 i	3. Foreign-owne Corporation
NAME OF APPLICANT (Pers middle initial.)	on(s) shown on evide:	nce of ownership. If individua	l give last n	ame, first name,
<u> </u>	Elmo Aero,	Inc.	÷	
• •				
6				· •
ADDRESS (Permanent mailin	L2 ) 770-3881 ng address for first ap	plicant listed.)		
Number and street:	Lake Elmo A	irport		• -
Rural Route:			P.O. Box:	
Lake Elmo		STATE ::		ZIP CODE 55042
ATTENTION! Read the A false or dishonest answer to imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title	e following state o any question in this 18, Sec. 1001).	application may be grounds	his applic	ation.
		TIFICATION		
I/WE CERTIFY:	CER			
I/WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is ow of the United States.			uding corpo	rations)
(1) That the above aircraft is ow of the United States. (For voting trust, give name)	ned by the undersigned		luding corpo	rations) .
<ol> <li>That the above aircraft is ow of the United States.</li> <li>(For voting trust, give name <u>CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIA</u></li> <li>a. A resident alien, with a</li> </ol>	ned by the undersigned of trustee: <u>ITE:</u> alien registration (Form	1 applicant, who is a citizen (inc		
<ol> <li>That the above aircraft is ow of the United States.</li> <li>(For voting trust, give name <u>CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIA</u></li> <li>a. A resident alien, with a b. A foreign cwild compared</li> </ol>	ned by the undersigned a of trustee:	1 applicant, who is a citizen (inc 1-151 or Form 1-551) No Joing business under the large		
<ol> <li>That the above aircraft is ow of the United States.</li> <li>(For voting trust, give name <u>CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIA</u></li> <li>a. A resident alien, with a b. A foreign cwild compared</li> </ol>	ned by the undersigned of trustee:	1 applicant, who is a citizen (inc 1-151 or Form 1-551) No Joing Dusiness under the laws sed and primarily used in the	of (state or p United State	ossession) i. Records
<ol> <li>That the above aircraft is ow of the United States.</li> <li>(For voting trust, give name CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIA a. A resident alien, with a b. A foreign cwied corp. of tright hours are an of tright hours are an (2) That the aircraft is not regist (3) That legal evidence of owner</li> </ol>	ned by the undersigned of trustee:	1 applicant, who is a citizen (inc 1-151 or Form 1-551) No Joing Dusiness under the laws sed and primarily used in the t any foreign country; and been field with the Federal Avid	of (state or p United State ttion Adminis	ossession) Records
<ol> <li>That the above aircraft is ow of the United States.</li> <li>(For voting trust, give name <u>CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIA</u></li> <li>a. □ A resident alien, with a</li> <li>b. □ A foreign cwild corp of thight hours are an (2) That the aircraft is not regist</li> <li>(3) That legal evidence of owner NOTE: If executed f</li> </ol>	ned by the undersigned a of trustee: <u>ITE</u> : alien registration (Form oration organized and and seid aircraft is be aliab <sup>1</sup> . for inspection a seid under the laws of ahip is statched or has or co-ownership all a SIGNATURE	I applicant, who is a citizen (inc 	of (state or p United State ttion Adminis	ossession) Records tration.
<ul> <li>(1) That the above aircraft is ow of the United States.</li> <li>(For voting trust, give name CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIA a. A resident alien, with a b. A foreign cwited corp. of flight hours are an of flight hours are an of flight hours are an NOTE: If executed f TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW S SIGNTURE</li> </ul>	ned by the undersigned a of trustee: <u>ITE</u> : alien registration (Form oration organized and and seid aircraft is be aliab <sup>1</sup> . for inspection a seid under the laws of ahip is statched or has or co-ownership all a SIGNATURE	1 applicant, who is a citizen (inc 1-151 or Form 1-551) No Joing Dusiness under the laws sed and primarily used in the 1 tany foreign country; and been filed with the Federal Avid opplicants must sign. Use reve TITLE	of (state or p United State ttion Adminis	ossession) . Records tration.
<ul> <li>(1) That the above aircraft is ow of the United States.</li> <li>(For voting trust, give name CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIA a. A resident alien, with a b. A foreign cwited corp. of flight hours are an of flight hours are an of flight hours are an NOTE: If executed f TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW S SIGNTURE</li> </ul>	and by the undersigned a of trustee: <u>UTE</u> : alien registration (Form oration organized and and said aircraft is be aliable for inspection a orad under the laws of r ability is stached or has or co-ownership all al SIGNATURE	I applicant, who is a citizen (inc 	of (state or p United State ttion Adminis	ossession) Records tration.
(1) That the above aircraft is ow of the United States. (For voting trust, give name <u>CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIA</u> a. □ A resident alien, with a b. □ A foreign cwiled corp of thight hours are an (2) That the aircraft is not regist (3) That legal evidence of owner NOTE: If executed f TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW 3 SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE	ined by the undersigned a of trustee: <u>UTE</u> : UTE: and sold aircraft is be sold and aircraft is be sold and ricraft is be sold and ricraft in be and sold aircraft is be sold and ricraft is be and sold aircraft is be and sold aircraft is be and sold and aircraft is and and aircraft is and aircraft is aircraft i	applicant, who is a citizen (inc 1-151 or Form 1-551) No toing business under the laws and primarily used in the lamy toreign country; and been filed with the Federal Avid opplicants must sign. Use reve TITLE Sec-Treas.	of (state or p United State ttion Adminis	), necords tration, cossary, DATE 5/31/87

an a set of the set of the set of the set of the

and Back

the stands of plan in the barren is a

CAMERA NO. 2 DATE: 8 - 10 -

87

30

JU. VE 19 S II NOC

من المعرون المعنون
CAMERA NO. 10 2 DATE: 8 87 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FORM APPROVED OMB No 2120-0029 EXP. DATE 10/31/8-30 328 7 AIRCRAFT BOLLOF SALE 0 0 2. 0 Eg FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION OF \$ 1. & OVC THE UNDERSIGNED OWNER(S) OF THE FOLL LEGAL AND BENEFICIAL LITLE OF THE AIRCRAFT DES-CRIBED AS FOLLOWS: 29-1 UNITED STATES REGISTRATION NUMBER N 4125U AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURER & MODEL CESEDA 150D ł 复 AIRCRAFT SERIAL No. 15060125 JUL 15 9 02 AH '87 DOES THIS 4th DAY OFDEC. 1 HEREBY SELL, GRANT, TRANSFER AND FEDERAL AVIATION ADDINISTRATION Do Not Write In This Block J FOR FAA USE ONLY 1986 DELIVER ALL RIGHTS, TITLE, AND INTERESTS IN AND TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: NAME AND ADDRESS (IF INDIVIDUAL(S), GIVE LAST NAME, FIRST NAME, J BODLE INITIAL. • Elmo Aero, Inc. Lake Elmo Airport PURCHASER Lake Elmo, Minnesota 55042 DEALER CERTIFICATE NUMBER AND TO THEIR EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS, AND ASSIGNS TO HAVE AND TO HOLD SINGULARLY THE SAID AIRCRAFT FOREVER, AND WARRANTS THE TITLE THEREOF. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOFWE HAVE SET OUNAND AND SEAL THIS 4 DAY OF DECIS 86 AME (S) OF SELLER SIGNATURE (S) TITLE (IN INK) (IF EXECUTED R CO-OWNERSHIP, ALL MUST NTED) (\*\*\* MARVINA. DOPP PAINER. SELLER honest THOMAS A GILLOTT COOWNER 2100 أشرير ACKNOWLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIRED FOR PURPOSES OF BY LOCAL LAW FOR VALIDITY OF THE INSTRUMENT.) FAA RECORD HOWENES -----5.00 REG ORIGINAL: TO FAA 5:47 AM 2455 û 255 A ÛĠ/11/87 AC FORM 8050-2 (9-82) (0

and here are the second of the second of the second second second second second second second second second sec

FAA SIRCRAFT REGISTRY

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. 2 DATE: 8 - 10 - 87

> 1. 1. 1. **1**. 1. و در الم · : -2

> > 28

<u>ا ا ا</u> 1

Jul 15 S oz Mart NOTANA LEADIN ROMANTONINGA VIII CALADA

1.14

194351 

5  $\sim 10$ 

203 A.S. 3

ADRIAN A BEE 6

si any s

1.00

.

ŝ.

į

的话 花衣

18.44-0 8. 11.406 7715 747-44-70 749-04-44-70 VV HLU COLA THAYAL MOD 

29

CAA SIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAHERA NO. DATE: 8 2 113 A UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FORM APPROVED, ONB No 2120-0029 EXP. DATE 10/31/6 AIRCRAFT BILL OF SALE 0.7.10-1 POR AND IN CONSIDERATION OF A DE TOUR AND BENERICALE OWNERS OF THE FOLLE CARE AND BENERICIAL TITLE OF THE AIRCRAFT CRIBED AS FOLLOWS UNITED STATES REGISTRATION NUMBER N 4187R AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURER & MODEL Biper Cherokee 6 (PA-32-300) AIRCRAFT SERIAL No. 32-40522 DOES THIS 22nd DAY OF May IN HEREBY SELL, GRANT, TRANSFER AND 19 87 DELIVER ALL RIGHTS TITLE AND INTERESTS IN AND TO SUCH A APT 0. NAME AND ADDRESS Anara and more rit, Stevens, Georg Stevens, Rober 4 PURCHASER Box 581 Leland, M1. 496 DEALER CERTIFICATE NUMBER AND TO ASSALA EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS, AN O HAVE AND TO HOLD IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF J HAVE SET MY HAND AND 2 OAY OP Hayte 87 NAME (S) OF SELLER SIGNATURE (S) TITLE (TYPED SELLER Joyce A. Lindback 02 Aldus L. Lindback .7.54  $i_{i} \in \mathcal{A}$ - 7 ACKNOWLEDGMENT INOT RE 1.1 5.00 REG A 06/11/87 10:22 AN 2736 0 255 ORIGINAL: TO FAA AC FORM 8080-2 (9-82) (9052 ANY ALANY \* \*\*\* 1. A. . \* d<u>s</u>er have an an annot Contraction of the - 6a 

赴

FAA SIRCRAFT RECESTRY CAMERA NO. 8 DATE: 8 antes ta an JAR TO DESTRATORIA 0.0.0.0.0 5 We sing stra 59 % 20 YO WO 21 Th 45 0 YO WO 21 Th 45 0 OMA 21 Th 45 0 OMA 21 Th 45 0 OMA 1 >40310 . Petare Bareno Cherner 4 41878 Cherner 4 4000 (PA-32-5 1) 1 LA TA P STEVART , VARS LAR VERSH 28 . ADHIN ATTENDING LINE 1187 stavent tak 192 202 Mill 202 PUNCHASEA 1. 6289a é TRES H -- ABO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Ash eid of are A CONTRACTOR Truce A. C. H. BERTHONIN CHAN need a 2.5 A ANA THE COLOR . .... -10:22 AN 2736 0 255 4 0/11/17 AAT OT LIAK DIRG ------ा स्वर स्वर को ind.

	and Agencies ( Agencies - Agencies - Safety and Consequences - Safet	FORM APPROVED DMS ND. 04-R
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTAT	TATES OF AMERICA	
UNITED STATES	412.54	
AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURE	R& MODEL 1 8 4	1
AIRCRAFT SERUL NI.		FOR FAA USE ONLY
` : .	TYPE OF REGISTRATION (Check of	ve box)
1. Individual 2. P	Partnership 3. Corporation	4. Co-Owner 5. Go
NAME OF APPLICANT (Pers	con(s) shown on evidence of ownership e, and middle initial.)	If individual, give last name,
GILLUTT, TH	e, end middle initial.)	
GILLUTT, TH AND OR		· · ·
DOPP, MA	au	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
C - CP4 5 MIA	Re 01 54 17.	-
ADDRESS (Barress in the		
ADDRESS (Permanent mailing	address for first applicant listed.)	
ADDRESS (Permanent mailing Number and street: 570/	<u> </u>	ve
Number and street: <u>5701</u> Rural Route:	<u> </u>	re
Number and street: 5701	GARFIELD /	ZIP CODE
Number and street: <u>5701</u> Rural Route: CITY	FARFIELD P. Q. Box:	ZIP CODE
Number and street: <u>5701</u> Rural Route:	FARFIELD P. Q. Box:	
Number and street: <u>5701</u> Rural Route: MPLS	GARFIELD A P. O. BOX: STATE MN	ZIP CODE 55419
Number and street: <u>5701</u> Rural Route: MPLS	FARFIELD P. Q. Box:	ZIP CODE 55419
Number and street: <u>5701</u> Rural Route: JITY MPLS CHECK HERE IF YOU	GARFIELD A P. O. BOX: MN	ZIP CODE 55419 OF ADDRESS
Number and street: 572/ Rural Route: CITY MPLS CHECK MERE IF YOU ATTENTION! Rood the A faise of diabonesit answer	G-GRFIELD P. O. Box: P. O. Box: MM ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE following statement before signing to any question in this application may	ZIP CODE 55419 OF ADDRESS
Number and street: 572/ Rural Route: CITY MPLS CHECK MERE IF YOU ATTENTION! Rood the A faise of diabonesit answer	GARFIELD P. O. Box: P. O. Box: MA ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE following statement before signing	ZIP CODE 55419 OF ADDRESS
Number and street: 5701 Rural Route: ITY MPLS CHECK HERE IF YOU ATTENTION! Read the A faise or dishonest answer fine and/or imprisonment (U)	ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE following statement before signing to any question in this application ma S. Code, Trile 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION	ZIP CODE 55419 OF ADDRESS I this opplication. y be grounds for punishment
Number and street: 570/ Rural Route: ITY MPKS CHECK HERE IF YOU ATTENTION! Read the A faise or dishonest answer fine and/or imprisonment (U) WE CERTIFY that the abo o is/are citizen(s) of the	G-GRFIELD P. O. Box: P. O. Box: MMM ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE following statement before signing to any question in this application ma S. Code, Trile 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION ve described aircraft (1) is owned by United States as defined in Sec. 101/1	ZIP CODE 554/9 OF ADDRESS this application. y be grounds for punishment the undersigned applicant(s
Number and street: 570/ Rural Route:	GARFIELD P. O. Box: P. O. Box: P. O. Box: MM ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE following statement before signing to any question in this application ma S. Code, Trile 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION ve described aircraft (1) is owned by United States as defined in Sec. 101(1) under the laws of any foreign country	ZIP CODE 55419 OF ADDRESS I this application. y be grounds for punishment the undersigned applicant(s 3) of the Federal Aviation A
Number and street: 570/ Rural Route:	G-GRFIELD P. O. Box: P. O. Box: P. O. Box: MMM ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE following statement before signing to any question in this application ma S. Code, Trile 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION VD described aircraft (b) is comed by	ZIP CODE 55419 OF ADDRESS I this application. y be grounds for punishment the undersigned applicant(s 3) of the Federal Aviation A
Number and street: 570/ Rural Route:	GARFIELD P. O. Box: P. O. Box: P. O. Box: MM ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE following statement before signing to any question in this application ma S. Code, Trile 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION ve described aircraft (1) is owned by United States as defined in Sec. 101(1) under the laws of any foreign country	ZIP CODE 55419 OF ADDRESS I this application. y be grounds for punishment the undersigned applicant(s 3) of the Federal Aviation A
Number and street: 570/ Rural Route: CITY MPKS CHECK HERE IF YOU ATTENTION! Read the A faise or dishonest answer fine and/or imprisonment (U. "WE CERTIFY that the abo o is/are citizen(s) of the uni 1958; (2) is not registered ownership is attached or has	G-GREIEGO P. O. Box: P. O. Box: P. O. Box: MMM ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE following statement before signing to any question in this application ma S. Code, Trile 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION ve described aircraft (1) is owned by United States as defined in Sec. 101(1) under the laws of any foreign country been filed with the Federal Aviation	ZIP CODE 55419 OF ADDRESS I this opplication. y be grounds for punishment i the undersigned applicant(s 3) of the Federal Aviation Au ; and (3) legal evidence ( Administration.
Number and street: 570/ Rural Route: CITY MPKS CHECK HERE IF YOU ATTENTION! Read the A faise or dishonest answer fine and/or imprisonment (U. "WE CERTIFY that the abo o is/are citizen(s) of the uni 1958; (2) is not registered ownership is attached or has	GARFIELD P. O. Box: P. O. Box: P. O. Box: MM ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE following statement before signing to any question in this application ma S. Code, Trile 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION ve described aircraft (1) is owned by United States as defined in Sec. 101(1) under the laws of any foreign country	ZIP CODE 55419 OF ADDRESS 1 this opplication. y be grounds for punishment the undersigned applicant(s 3) of the Federal Aviation Ad ; and (3) legal evidence of Administration.
Number and street: 5721 Rural Route: CITY MPLS CHECK HERE IF YOU ATTENTION! Read the A faise or dishonest answer fine and/or imprisonment (U, WE CERTIFY that the abo o is/are citizen(s) of the or 1958; (2) is not registered ownership is attached or has NOTE: If executed for co-by L SIGNATURE 22 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	G-GREIEGO P. O. Box: P. O. Box: P. O. Box: MMM ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE following statement before signing to any question in this application ma S. Code, Trile 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION ve described aircraft (1) is owned by United States as defined in Sec. 101(1) under the laws of any forsign country been filed with the Federal Aviation whorship all applicants must sign. Use	ZIP CODE SS 4/9 OF ADDRESS 1 this opplication. y be grounds for punishment l the undersigned applicant(s 3) of the Federal Aviation Ac 3) of the Federal Aviation Ac (3) legal evidence of Administration. reverse side if necessery. DATE
Number and street: 572/ Rural Route: CITY MPLS CHECK HERE IF YOU ATTENTION! Read the A faise or dishonest answer fine and/or imprisonment (U. "WE CERTIFY that the abo o is/are citizen(s) of the ui 1958; (2) is not registered ownership is attached or has NOTE: If executed for co-built t vi SIGNATURE This attached by the size of the co-built of the size of the size of the NOTE: If executed for co-built t vi SIGNATURE This attached by the size of the co-built of the size of the size of the the size of the size of the size of the size of the NOTE: If executed for co-built of the size of the siz	G-GRFIELD P. O. Box: P. O. Box: STATE MM ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE following statement before signing to any question in this application ma S. Code, Trie 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION ve described aircraft (1) is owned by United States as defined in Sec. 101 (1) under the laws of any foreign country been filed with the Federal Aviation whership all applicants must sign. Use TITLE	ZIP CODE 554/9 OF ADDRESS 1 this application. y be grounds for punishment i the undersigned applicant(s 3) of the Federal Aviation Ac 3) of the Federal Aviation Ac interverse side if necessery. DATE b 1 Cm C
Number and street: 570/ Rural Route: ITY MPLS CHECK HERE IF YOU ATTENTION! Rood the A faise or dishonesit answer fine and/or imprisonment (U. WE CERTIFY that the abo o is/are citizen(s) of the o' 1958: (2) is not registered ownership is attached or has NOTE: If executed for co-bo thy SIGNATURE The SIGNATURE	G-GRFIELD P. O. Box: P. O. Box: STATE MM ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE following statement before signing to any question in this application ma S. Code, Trie 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION ve described aircraft (1) is owned by CERTIFICATION ve described aircraft (1) is owned by United States as defined in Sec. 101(1 under the laws of any foreign country been filed with the Federal Aviation whership all applicants must sign. Use TITLE MM	ZIP CODE 554/9 OF ADDRESS 1 this application. y be grounds for punishment i the undersigned applicant(s 3) of the Federal Aviation Ac 3) of the Federal Aviation Ac interverse side if necessery. DATE b 1 Cm C
Number and street: 570/ Rural Route: CITY MPLS CHECK HERE IF YOU ATTENTION! Read the A faise or dishonest answer fine and/or imprisonment (U. "WE CERTIFY that the abo o is/are citizen(s) of the o' 1958: (2) is not registered ownership is attached or has NOTE: If executed for cobu t y SiGNATURE The angle of the state of the stat	GREFIELD P. O. Box: P. O. Box: P. O. Box: MM ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE following statement before signing to any question in this application ma S. Code, Trile 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION vn described aircraft (1) is owned by United States as defined in Sec. 101(1) under the laws of any foreign country been filed with the Federal Aviation whership all applicants must sign. Use TITLE MM	ZIP CODE 554/9 OF ADDRESS 1 this application. y be grounds for punishment i the undersigned applicant(s 3) of the Federal Aviation Ac 3) of the Federal Aviation Ac interverse side if necessery. DATE b 1 Cm C

6,12

N.

化 - 2012年

N/2

a Üõ<u>j</u> IJē SIGNATURE Va ⊌ 4 a ⊌ 4 NOTE: Pending receipt of the Certificate of Aircraft Registration, the aircraft may be operated for a period not in excess of 90 days, during which time the PINK copy of this application must be carried in the aircraft. AC FORM 8080-1 (8-76)- (0082-00-628-9004)

<u>م:</u>۲.

FAA AIRCEAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. 2NDATE: 9-12-84



f

۲

1.1

<u>`</u>`

C

1.20

28

3

AMOHA 140 189 9. WY SE ON 56 17483AtA teer: FILED 44

1 NN03

1

. n 1

PAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. 2NDATE: 9-12-84 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION THE AND A STATE AIBCHAI-TBILL OF SALE FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION OF \$/.007 4G4 THE UNDERSIGNED OWNER(S) OF THE FULL LEGAL AND BENEFICIAL TITLE OF THE AIRCRAFT DES-CRIBED AS FOLLOWS: 27-1 6 7 9 8 3 E INVERANCE HERITANCE UNITED STATES REGISTRATION NUMBER N 4/2544 AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURER & MODEL AIRCRAFT SERIAL Ro. 150 8 11 28 AM '81 SEP HEREBY SELL, GRANT, TRANSFER AND DELIVER ALL RIGHTS, TITLE, AND INTERESTS LIISN AB Do Not Write In This Block FOR FAA USE ONLY IN AND TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: NAME AND ADDRESS (IF INDIVIDUAL(S), DIRE LAST NAME, FIRST NAME, AND MIDDLE INITIAL.) GILLOTT, THOMAS A. AND OR PURCHASER DOPP , MARVIN A. 752 DEALER CERTIFICATE NUMBER AND TO EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS, AND ASSIGNS TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, SINGULARLY THE SAID AIRCRAFT FOREVER, AND WARRANTS THE TITLE THEREOF. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF I HAVE SET MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 18 TO AN OF 101 19 87 SIGNATURE (S) (IN INK) (IF, EXECUTED CO-OWNERSHIF, ALL MUST BIGH.) TITLE (TYPED ON PRINTED) NAME (S) OF SELLER TYPED ON PRINTED) 74 Mr.Gu. LOIVIOUAL JAMES 1 LER mes 5.00 AP SEL 255 07/29/81 7684 ACKNOWLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIRED FOR FURFORES OF FAA RECORDING: HOWEVER, MAY BE REQUIRED By Local Law For Validity of the Instrument.)

PURCHASER'S COPY (This copy must be signed in ink if submitted to the FAA.) AC FORM 1979-2 (1-71) (empt-str-seet)

2 1 1 1 May

PAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. 2NDATE: 9-12-84

> 27 5 8 9 7 3 <del>5</del> 7 9 8 3

18" HA 85 11 U - 930 Ha Hatta

たちょうとう

AMOHAJNO IA. WY SE DI 6 Junt

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION APPLICATION	FORM APPROVED, OMB No. 04-RC
TYPE OF REGISTRATION (Check one box)       Individual         2. Partnership       3. Corporation       4. Co-Owner       5. Gov't.         NATIONALITY AND REGISTRATION MARKS       4. Lot to the second s	CERT. ISSUE DATE
AIRCRAFT MAKE AND MODEL // C C CALA	R JAN 7 1977
AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO. 150 60125	FOR FAA USE ONLY
NAME OF APPLICANT (Person(s) shown on evidence of ownership. If individu middle initial.)	val, give last name, first name, p
MCGILL JAMES	//1
Number and street: 248 il ave & D	The Minn
CHECK HERE CITY STATE CHECK HERE CITY STATE CHANGE MADE	zip code 55407
(No fee required for revised Certificate of Regis ATTENTION! Read the following statement before a A false or dishonest answer to any question in this application may fine and/or imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).	igning this semlication
CERTIFICATION I/WE CERTIFY that the above described aircraft (1) is owned by who is/are citizen(s) of the United States as defined in Sec. 101(13) of 1958; (2) is not registered under the laws of any foreign count	of the Federal Aviation Act
ownership is attached or has been filed with the Federal Aviation J	Idministration.
	reverse side if necessary.

DAT

TITLE NOTE: Pending receipt of the Certificate of Aircraft Registration, the sircraft may be operated for a period not in excess of 90 days, during which time the PINK copy of this application must be carried in the sircraft.

AC For 8050-1 (4-71) (0052-628-9002)

5



VAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA HO. 2NDATE: 9-12-84

PORM APPROVED DO NOT WRITE IN THIS FOR FAA USE ONLY, \*\*°°\*25 DEFARTMENT C PEDERAL AVIATION ADMINIST. AIRCRAFT BILL OF SALE FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION OF \$ 2500 THE UNDERSIGNED OWNER(S) OF THE FULL LEGAL AND BENEFICIAL TITLE OF THE AIRCRAFT DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: MAKE AND MODEL UNICED STATES OF AMERICA Nec -----RECORDED മ Ξ. S 3 S 23 N PH 76 CESSNA -150 -MANUFACTURER'S SERIAL NUMBER -1 60125 NATIONALITY & REGISTRATION MARKS N 4125 U-THIS 29 DAY OF NOV. 1976 HEREBY SELL, GRANT, TRANSFER AND DOES THIS DELIVER ALL RIGHTS, TITLE, AND INTEREST NAME AND ADDRESS (IF INDIVIDUAL(S), GIVE LAST HAME, FIRST NAME, AND MIDDLE INITIAL.) McGILL, JAMES F. 2618 - 16 4 Aug. So. MPLS, MINN. 55407 PURCHASER (19m AND TO \$A/0 EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS, AND ASSIGNS TO HAVE AND SINGULARLY THE SAID AIRCRAFT FOREVER, AND WARRANTS THE TITLE THEREOF. EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS, AND ASSIGNS TO HAVE AND TO HOLD IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF HAVE SET HAND AND SEAL THIS DAY OF NAME (S) OF SELLER SIGNATURE (S) (IN BLACK INK.) (IF EXECUTED FOR CO-OWNERSHIP, ALL MUST BIGN.) TITLE TYPED OF PRINTED lor. RICHAR L. STELINAS ltelh JEC SELLER ů 5.3 ----ACKNOWLEDGMENT NOT REQUIRED FOR SURPOSES OF FAA RECORDIN G: HOWEVER, MAY JE REQU RED ŝ BY LOCAL LAW FOR VALIDITY OF THE INSTRUMENT. ු ORIGINAL: TO FAA HC.

AC FORM 8010-2 (4-71)(0052-629-0892)



語をすく

S. R. Martin

Samer: Physical States



ANTEIDEN TAANONIA AAT

esterado demo

()	FORM APPROVED BUDGET BURE	AU NO. 04-8076.1	.) <b>24</b>
APPLICA	FEDERAL AVIATION	AGENCY	04 1873 TION
TYPE OF REGISTRATION IC.	heck one box)		-
🏝 1. Individual 🛛 🗌 2	. Partnership 🔲 3. Corporat	ion 🔲 4. Co-Owner	5. Government
NATIONALITY AND REGISTRATION MARKS	AIRCRAFT MAKE AND MODEL	1	T SERIAL No:
N 4 1 2 5 U NAME(S) OF APPLICANT(S)	Cessna 150 7	7 15060	
last nome(s), first nome(s), an		July I manuary I, yre	:
Stel	lmaker Richard	Ľ	•
ADDRESS (Number and Stree 605	1; F.O. Bor: or Fural Poule.) N. 4th St.	•	
CITY	COUNTY	STATE	ZIP CODE
Minnespolis	Hennenpin	Minnesota	35545
A false or dishonest any fine and/or imprisonme '/WE CERTIFY that the to is/are citizen(s) of	the following statement wer to any question in this app ut (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 10) CERTIFICATION above described aircraft (1) if the United States as defined in istered under the laws of any for has been field with the Federa	lication may be grounds 01). DN s awned by the under a Sec. 101(13) of the F loreign country: and (3)	for pusishment by signed applicant(s), eders! Aviation Act
uwnership is attached o NOTE: If executed for co-	ownership all applicants must s	iga.	T
uwnership is attached b	ownarship all applicants most a	ire. Owild r	DATE 3-7-73
uwnership is attached o NOTE: If executed for co-	ownership all applicants must s		DATE 3-7-73 DATE

PAA AIRCHAFT RECISTRY CAMEBA NO. 2 NDATE: 9-12-84

NOTE: Pending receipt of the Certificate of Aircraft Beglstration, the aircraft may be aperated for a period not in excess of 30 days, during which time the PINK copy of this application must be corried in the aircraft.

FAA Form 8050-1 (3-66)

SUPERSEDES FAA FORM

0032-010-700

FAA AI CAMER	RCRAFT BE	GISTRY DATE: 9-12	-84	
				2
				دي. دي مع
	مىرىنى يەرىمىيە بىلىمىرىيە بىلىر قۇرىلا يەرەبىيە بىلار تەرىخى	en el la companya de la companya de El companya de la comp	یند و میکند. ۲۰۹۵ میکند افته ۲۰۹۵ و موجودی	
New an er serve	CHEC TWROTH	13 150 11 150	a a Pala da	

Stellmaker Richard 5 . 205 м. кнуза 205 г. 2003-02

	55343	ilinnecota	Hamenpin	Minnea <b>o</b> clis
Ż				
				en surel de confider alla di 1983 - La conducta di Carta da
			skortangan shir	
-	l set + styrk. Frankritikysk	क्राइट्रेस से दिन्द्र गणा प्रकृत जन्म संग्रह के जन्म प्रकृति	·····································	
	en <sub>ele</sub> to to th	al na agentated		i shi kumata shekara j

[3<del>.</del>7-73 OKLAHOMA GITY, OKLA. OMUGL ET' HA EO II ZI BAM FAR ANDE FILED WITH FAR ANDE FILED WITH FAR ANDE FILED WITH มีนุลส์มีสารสักส์และการสติศักร์ ให้มีสุรที่มี สิตรีศักร์ สิตราร การ a in a fat din materia and sheet at it is

Ť

1

နေ့က ခြေသည်ခဲ့သ 15 N 14 17 4 id some 化离合反应 医马尔氏 化纤维素原 Takang té dépatén

บ∎ร€รธา ปรื่าได้รูกห

11. Pr						1.1
10					1.	
			1 - E			
640		FORM APPROVED		nga luni.	e contra e	
	BUDGE	T BUREAU NO, 04-9076.2		OT WRITE IN FAA USE ONL		
	DEPARMENT OF TRANS					23
. d	FEDERAL AVIATION ADM	- 제 - 전 1221 - 제 4 - 122		· .		
	AIRCRAFT BILL					-
FOF	AND IN CONSIDERATION C	FS OF MOFAL	*** **		· · ·	
	DERSIGNED OWNER (S) OF T REFIGIAL TITLE OF THE AIR		Ř			
	LOWS:	<u> E</u> E	8	20		
AIR	CRAFT MAKE AND MODEL	E 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-	ENA CNA	<u> </u>	
	CESSNA 15	0 0				
MANU	UFACTURER'S SERIAL HUMBER	RAL	Ę			
MATI	60125 DHALITY & REGISTRATION MARKS	₽	2	88		
	N4125U	25			0	
DOF			ü	1 C		
	HEREBY SELL, GRANT, T		1 - E	•		
( )	DELIVER ALL RIGHTS, TI		· · .	•	•	
	IN AND TO SUCH AIRCR	<b></b>		· ·		
	(IF INDIVIDUAL(S), GIVE LAST	NAME, FIRST NAME, AND MI	DOLE INITI	AL.)		$\mathbf{\lambda}$
ŝ			1 .		••	0
ASI	Stellmaker	Richard L				ć Ś
ΞŤ.	COF 37 443					
v	605 N. 4th		•			Y
urc	Minneapolis					¥
PURCHASER				;		Ŷ
PURC					•	Ŷ
AND	Minneapolis	Minn 55401	ASSIGN	IS TO HAV	E AND TO	HOL
AND	Minneapolis TO Baid EXECUTORS DULARLY THE SAID AIRCR	Minn 55401	RANTS T	HE TITLE	THEREOF.	но
AND	Minneapolis TO Baid EXECUTORS BULARLY THE SAID AIRCR/	Minn 55401	RANTS T	HE TITLE	E AND TO THEREOF.	ног
AND	Minneapolis o to said executore gularly the said aircr restimony whereof h NAME (5) or seller	Minn 55401 administrators, and art forever, and war lave set hand and signature (s)	BEAL TH	HE TITLE	THEREOF.	ног
AND	Minneapolis TO Baid Executors DULARLY THE SAID AIRCR.	Minn 55401 S. ADMINISTRATORS, AND AFT FOREVER, AND WAR IAVE SET HAND AND SIGNATURE (S) (IN BLACK INK.) (IF EXEC FOR CONWERBALF, ALL	BEAL TH	HE TITLE	THEREOF.	<u>но</u>
AND	Minneapolis o to said executore gularly the said aircr restimony whereof h NAME (5) or seller	Minn 55401	BEAL TH	HE TITLE	THEREOF.	но
AND	Minneapolis o to said executors gularly the said aircr restimony whereof H NAME(S) or Seller (TYPED OR PRINTED)	Minn 55401 S. ADMINISTRATORS, AND AFT FOREVER, AND WAR IAVE SET HAND AND SIGNATURE (S) (IN BLACK INK.) (IF EXEC FOR CONWERBALF, ALL	BEAL TH	HE TITLE	THEREOF.	но
AND	Minneapolis o to said executore gularly the said aircr restimony whereof h NAME (5) or seller	Minn 55401 S. ADMINISTRATORS, AND AFT FOREVER, AND WAR IAVE SET HAND AND SIGNATURE (S) (IN BLACK INK.) (IF EXEC FOR CONWERBALF, ALL	BEAL TH	HE TITLE	THEREOF.	
AND	Minneapolis D TO Baid EXECUTORS DULARLY THE SAID AIRCR/ TESTIMONY WHEREOF H NAME(B) OF SELLER (TYPED OF FRINTED) Aircraft Sales	Minn 55401	BEAL TH	HE TITLE	THEREOF.	nA
AND	Minneapolis o to said executors gularly the said aircr restimony whereof H NAME(S) or Seller (TYPED OR PRINTED)	Minn 55401	BEAL TH	HE TITLE	THEREOF.	HOL
AND	Minneapolis D TO Baid EXECUTORE BULARLY THE SAID AIRCRA TESTIMONY WHEREOF H NAME (S) OF SELLER (TYPED OR PRINTED) Aircraft Sales	Minn 55401	BEAL TH	HE TITLE	THEREOF.	nA
AND	Minneapolis D TO Baid EXECUTORS DULARLY THE SAID AIRCR/ TESTIMONY WHEREOF H NAME(B) OF SELLER (TYPED OF FRINTED) Aircraft Sales	Minn 55401	BEAL TH	HE TITLE	THEREOF.	nA
AND	Minneapolis D TO Baid EXECUTORE BULARLY THE SAID AIRCRA TESTIMONY WHEREOF H NAME (S) OF SELLER (TYPED OR PRINTED) Aircraft Sales	Minn 55401	RANTS T BEAL TH MUST	HE TITLE	THEREOF.	nA
SELLER	Minneapolis DTO Baid EXECUTORE BULARLY THE SAID AIRCR TESTIMONY WHEREOF H NAME (S) OF SELLER (TYPED OR PRINTED) Aircraft Sales U L CO NOWLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIR	Minn 55401	RANTS T SEAL T) MUST		THEREOF.	
SELLER	Minneapolis D TO Baid EXECUTORS DULARLY THE SAID AIRCR/ TESTIMONY WHEREOF H NAME(S) OF SELLER (TYPED OF FRINTED) Aircraft Sales [] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L	Minn 55401	RANTS T SEAL T) MUST		THEREOF.	
SELLER	Minneapolis DTO Baid EXECUTORE BULARLY THE SAID AIRCR TESTIMONY WHEREOF H NAME (S) OF SELLER (TYPED OR PRINTED) Aircraft Sales U L CO NOWLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIR	Minn 55401	RANTS T SEAL TH SUYED SUYED TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO		THEREOF.	
SELLER	Minneapolis DTO Baid EXECUTORE BULARLY THE SAID AIRCR TESTIMONY WHEREOF H NAME (S) OF SELLER (TYPED OR PRINTED) Aircraft Sales U L CO NOWLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIR	Minn 55401	RANTS T SEAL TH SUYED SUYED TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO		THEREOF.	

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA HO. 2 NDATE: 9-12-84 12.23 23 4 32.00 30%AYZYNO3 UEGONO3A and the second present of a second and the second and t 0 8 4 CESSMA 150 ET' N9 JI 5 60125 buizz 141250 E Zaroh N Zaroh O Ξ าณมากกละรวสสมกัญญา Stellmaker Richard L 605 N. 4th St. Minneapolis Minn 55401 10 T unese e é pul serie CONTRACTORY CONTRACTOR interest the exist -----n kolonisti arrende errori. Umato arrende errori VINCLAIS SATES OKLAHOHA CITY. OKLA .ssrd 14). 12 EL. HY EO 11 SI BW 1. L HTIM OBJIA BONA**VAVNOO** YATZIDBA TAARDAIA **XAA** <u>~</u>0 - 0 - >0 A 200 andrifalli ya shi Katalari shi tu tu tu shi shi a ku

TAA	AIRCRA	2 NDATE:	a	0 64
CAMP	RA NO.	2 NDATE:	7-1	2-87

Road Long

	proval Expires October 1977	A O 4 2 6 9	
The use of this form is not required, a intended to be a suggested form of re of the Federal Aviation Act of 1958, ar the form of release used by the secur provisions of the law applicable under S 1406) and to conform to the circumst weet their requirements, you may use th	nd it is provided solely for your convenience. It is only lease, which, however, meets the recording requirements of the regulations issued thereunder. It is important that ity holder be drafted in accordance with the pertinent ection 506 of the Federal Aviation Act of 1935 (49 USC unces of the particular transaction. If this release form is copy. This form may be reproduced.	CONVEYANCE	
	RELEASE	RECORDED	
The undersigned (herein described as th	ne security holder) is the true and lawful holder of the	A 10 4 - 04	- <u>1</u>
	secured by a conveyance on the following described	APR 18 4 13 PH '73	
IRCRAFT MAKE AND MODEL		FEDERAL AVIATION	
Cessna 150	AIRCRAFT SERIAL NUMBER	ADMINISTRATION	
N41250	60125		
NGINE MAKE AND MODEL	ENGINE SERIAL NUMBER	and the second	
ROPELLER MAKE	PROPELLER SERIAL NUMBER(S)		
·. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Do Not Write In This Block	
PARE PARTS AND LOCATION		FOR FAA USE ONLY	
<b>`</b>		MICROFILM CODE	1. 1.
À.		2E KE	
			· .
	anuary 29, 1973, was executed by		1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -
The conveyance dated	anuary 27, 177, was executed by		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Aircraft Sales, In	<u>c.</u> to	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1	<u>c.</u> to	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1
1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1	<u>c.</u> to	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1	<u>c.</u> to	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1	<u>c.</u> to	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1	<u>c.</u> to	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
State Bank of Chan	c. to	signed to	
State Bank of Chan	<u>c.</u> to	signed to	
State Bank of Chan This conveyance was record	c. to	on on February 21, 1973	
State Bank of Chan This conveyance was record	c. to	on on February 21, 1973	
State Bank of Chan This conveyance was record	c. to	signed to	
State Bank of Chan This conveyance was record	c. to	signed to	
State Bank of Chan This conveyance was record I hereby certify and ackno	c. to hassen and as ded by the Federal Aviation Administrati and was assigned conveyance num weledge that the above described collater	signed to	
State Bank of Chan This conveyance was record I hereby certify and ackno	c. to hassen and as ded by the Federal Aviation Administrati and was assigned conveyance number weledge that the above described collater wh 8, 1973	signed to on on February 21, 1973 ber X034622 ral was released from the terms of	
State Bank of Chan This conveyance was record I hereby certify and ackno the conveyance onMarc	to hassen and as ded by the Federal Aviation Administrati and was assigned conveyance number weledge that the above described collater th 6, 1973 STATE BANK OF CHAI	signed to on on February 21, 1973 berX93#622 ral was released from the terms of	
State Bank of Chan This conveyance was record I hereby certify and ackno the conveyance on <u>Marc</u> A person signing for a c	to hassen and as ded by the Federal Aviation Administrati and was assigned conveyance number weledge that the above described collater wh 6, 1973 STATE BANK OF CHAI CHANHASSEN, MINNE	signed to on on February 21, 1973 berX93#622 ral was released from the terms of	
State Bank of Chan This conveyance was record I hereby certify and ackno the conveyance on <u>Marc</u> A person signing for a c poration must be a corpora	c. to hassen and as ded by the Federal Aviation Administrati and was assigned conveyance numbre weledge that the above described collater the 6, 1973 STATE BANK OF CHAI CHANHASSEN, MINNE- (Neme of the final state of the final state	signed to on on February 21, 1973 ber ral was released from the terms of NHASSEN SOTA 55317 Security Holder)	
State Bank of Chan This conveyance was record I hereby certify and ackno the conveyance on <u>Marc</u> A person signing for a co poration must be a corpora officer or hold a manager	to hassen and as ded by the Federal Aviation Administrati and was assigned conveyance number weledge that the above described collater whether the above described collater the formation of the formation o	signed to on on February 21, 1973 ber ral was released from the terms of NHASSEN SOTA 55317 Security Holder)	
State Bank of Chan This conveyance was record I hereby certify and acknown the conveyance on <u>Marc</u> A person signing for a corpora officer or hold a manager position and must show be title. A person signing for	c. to hassen and as ded by the Federal Aviation Administrati and was assigned conveyance numbre weledge that the above described collater the 6, 1973 STATE BANK OF CHAI CHANHASSEN, MINNE- CHANHASSEN, MINNE- CHANHASSEN	signed to on on February 21, 1973 ber ral was released from the terms of NHASSEN SOTA 55317 Security Holder)	
State Bank of Chan This conveyance was record I hereby certify and ackno the conveyance on <u>Marc</u> A person signing for a co poration must be a corpora officer or hold a manager position and must show b title. A person signing for another should see Farts	c. to hassen and as ded by the Federal Aviation Administrati and was assigned conveyance numbre weledge that the above described collater whedge that the above described collater the 6, 1973 STATE BANK OF CHANCE CHANHASSEN, MINNE- (Neme of the bis or- tre all SIGNATURE (In Ink) TITLE President	signed to on on February 21, 1973 ber ral was released from the terms of NHASSEN SOTA 55317 Security Holder)	
State Bank of Chan This conveyance was record I hereby certify and ackno the conveyance on <u>Marc</u> A person signing for a ce poration must be a corpora officer or hold a manager position and must show I title. A person signing f another should see Farts and 49 of the Federal Av	c.       to         hassen       and as         ded by the Federal Aviation Administration         and was assigned conveyance number         wwedge that the above described collater         whedge that the above described collater         STATE BANK OF CHAL         CHANHASSEN, MINNE,         Or-         ial         SIGNATURE (In Ink)         ia-	signed to on on February 21, 1973 ber ral was released from the terms of NHASSEN SOTA 55317 Security Holder)	
State Bank of Chan This conveyance was record I hereby certify and ackno the conveyance on <u>Marc</u> A person signing for a co poration must be a corpora officer or hold a manager position and must show b title. A person signing for another should see Farts		signed to on on February 21, 1973 ber ral was released from the terms of NHASSEN SOTA 55317 Security Holder)	

REGISTRY FAA AIRCRAFT 9-12-84 CAMERA NO. 2NDATE:

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

2-21-73

IN REPLY REFER TO: AAC-250:N 4125 20

SUBJECT:

TO:

DATE:

AERONAUTICAL CENTER P.D. BOX 25082 OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73125

3 2072



22

~ 5 ~ 6

Netice of Recordation of Conveyance

State Bank of Chanssen 680 W. 78 th At. Chankasen Minn 55317

NAME: acrerage Sales Inc.

We have received the conveyance securing an obligation which was submitted to the Federal Aviation Administration for recording.

This conveyance dated  $\sqrt{-34-73}$  was recorded on  $\frac{2}{21-73}$ as conveyance number  $\frac{X034612}{2}$  pertaining to  $\frac{N41252}{2}$ 

When the obligation secured by the conveyance has been satisfied, the security holder is required to execute a release and send it to the FAA Aircraft Registry for recording. The release must be signed in ink by the security holder and the above-mentioned conveyance number be included in the release. A suggested form of release is printed on the reverse side of this letter.

If applicable local law so requires to make the release valid, the release must be acknowledged before a notary public.

There is no fee for the recording of a release.

End Chente

LESTER G. ROBINSON Chief, Aircraft Registration Branch, AAC-250

MAR 13 3 29 PH 73

CONVEYENCE FILED WITH CONVEYENCE FILED WITH FAR AIRCRAFT REGISTRY

AC Form 3050-41 (10-72) (0052-543-9000)

-						
	WAA 41	PCPAT	PT REGI	ISTR <b>T</b>	9-12	~ /
					9 10	- 24
	ALVER	1 12 0	- 12 Nn		1-10	~ 0 /
22	LARCA	A RVe	A 1 4 00		1 1 1	

	FORM A	PPROVED	OMB No. 04-R007
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION APPLICATION			1.20
TYPE OF REGISTRATION (Check one box) 🗌 1. Individual 🗌 2. Partnership 🖾 3. Corporation 🗌 4. Co-Owner 🔲 5. Gov't.		CERT. IS	SSUE DATE
NATIONALITY AND REGISTRATION MARKS N4125U	1		
AIRCRAFT MAKE AND MODEL CESSNA 150	X	02	2173
AIRCRAFT SERIAL No. 60125	1 —	FOR FAA	USE ONLY
Aircraft Sales Inc WIRESS (Permanent mailing address for first applicant listed.) Number and street: Box 1219			
Rural Route: P. O. Box:			
CHECK HERE IF ADDRESS CHANGE Hopkins, Min	1.		ZIP CODE 55343
(No fee required for revised Certificate of Reg ATTENTIONI Read the following statement before A false or disbonest answer to any question in this application ma fine and/or imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).	signi	ng this	
CERTIFICATION			
I/WE CERTIFY that the above described aircraft (1) is owned I who is/are citizen(s) of the United States as defined in Sec. 101( of 1958; (2) is not registered under the laws of any foreign coo ownership is attached or has been filed with the Federal Aviation	(3) of t otry; a: Admin	the Feder ad (3) key istration.	al Aviation Act gal evidence of
wUTE: If executed for co-ownership all applicants must sign. Use reve	rse side		-
	8.	DA1	-27-73

a serve

ي ب

N N N			
14	SIGNATURE	TITLE	DATE
<b>_</b>	and the second	1 방법학을 통신하는 것이 좋다.	

Must be carried in the aircraft. AC Form 8050-1 (4-71) (0052-628-9002)

.

4



		and the second secon
	15 Ph Maragene and a state of the second	م مورد مردم المراجع ال مراجع المراجع ال
4	• ŋ	
	APPROVAL EXPIRES SEPTEMBER 30, 1972	A Q 2 8 2 3
The use of this form is not required, and it intended to be a suggested form of release, of the Federal Aviation Act of 1958, and the the form of release used by the security 1 provisions of the law applicable under Sectio 1409) and to conform to the circumstances meets these requirements, you may use this cop	is provided solely for your convenience. It is only , which, however, meets the recording requirements e regulations issued thereunder. It is important that holder be draited in accordance with the pertinent of 506 of the Federal Aviation Act of 1958 (49 USC of the particular transaction. If this release form by. This form may be reproduced.	CONVEYANCE
	ELEASE	RECORDED
ote or other evidence of indebtedness sec	curity holder) is the true and lawful holder of the ured by a conveyance on the following described	MAR 5 10 36 AH 173
RCRAFT MAKE AND MODEL	•	FEDERAL AVIATION
Cessna 150 A registration number	AIRCRAFT SERIAL NUMBER	ADMINISTRATION
N-4125U gine make and model	150-60125 Engine serial number	
OPELLER MAKE	PROPELLER SERIAL NUMBER(S)	Do Not Write In This Block
ARE PARTS AND LOCATION		FOR FAA USE ONLY
		MICROFILM CODE
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and the second	2E KE
The conveyance dated5-19 Eugene D. Pilipanko	-69 was executed b	
Eugene D. Pilipanko	to	
Eugene D. Pilipanko AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK A	to	issigned to
Eugene D. Pilipanko AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK A This conveyance was recorded	ND TRUST COMPANY	tion on
Eugene D. Pilipanko AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK A This conveyance was recorded	ND TRUST COMPANY and a	tion on
Eugene D. Pilipanko AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK A This conveyance was recorded	ND TRUST COMPANY	tion on
Eugene D. Pilipanko AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK A This conveyance was recorded hereby. certify and acknowle	ND TRUST COMPANY and a by the Federal Aviation Administra and was assigned conveyance num	tion on
Eugene D. Pilipanko AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK A This conveyance was recorded hereby. certify and acknowle	ND TRUST COMPANY and a by the Federal Aviation Administra and was assigned conveyance num	tion on
Eugene D. Pilipanko AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK A This conveyance was recorded hereby. certify and acknowle he conveyance on <u>January</u>	ND TRUST COMPANY and a by the Federal Aviation Administra and was assigned conveyance num	tion on 6-4-69 nber
Eugene D. Pilipanko AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK A This conveyance was recorded hereby. certify and acknowle he conveyance on <u>January</u> A person signing for a cor- poration must be a corporate	ND TRUST COMPANY	tion on
Eugene D. Pilipanko AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK A This conveyance was recorded I hereby. certify and acknowle the conveyance on <u>January</u> . A person signing for a cor- poration must be a corporate officer or hold a managerial	to	tion on $6-4-69$ nber T30335 eral was released from the terms (AND TRUST COMPANY a Security Holder) CAND TRUST COMPANY Manual Manual

AC Form 8050-41 (5-88) Supersedes previous edition

c

Carlo Jak

744 AC 88-3539

PAA AIRCRAFT BEGISTRY CAMERA NO. 2 NDATE: 9-12-84

20 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERA AERONAUTICAL CENTER P.O. BOX 25082 OKLAHONA CITY, OKLAHONA 73125 🕇 🖞 JUN 1969 DATE IN REPLY REFER TO: AC-250:N 41254 Notice of Recordation of Conveyance SUBJECT: american national barks Just Co. TO: Swent + Robert Ster St. Parl, Minn. 21055101 NAME: Eugène D. Pilipanko We have received the conveyance securing an obligation which was submitted to the Federal Aviation Administration for recording. This conveyance dated 5 - 19 - 69 was recorded on 6 - 4 - 69as conveyance number T30335 pertaining to N41254When the obligation secured by the conveyance has been satisfied, the security holder is required to execute a release and send it to the FAA Aircraft Registry for recording. The release must be signed in ink by the security holder and the above-mentioned conveyance number be included in the release. A suggested form of release is printed on the reverse side of this letter. If applicable local law so requires to make the release valid, the release must be acknowledged before a notary public. There is no fee for the recording of a release. e Cop LESTER G. ROBINSON Chief, Aircraft Registration Branch, AC-250 OKLAHONA CITY, OKLA. EL. NJ ET E 97 831 TRIE FILED WITH PURCE FILED WITH AC Form 8050-41 (5-68) Supersedes previous edition

AIRCRAFT 78A 2 NDATE: CAMERA NO.

8701-SECURITY AGREEMENT (Consumer Goods, Equipment, Fixtures; NOT Farm Products) January 29 Date DEBTOR Aircraft Sales, Inc. Address of Debtor Box 1219, Hopkins, Minn. 55343 Secured Party STATE BANK OF CHANHASSEN, CHANHASSEN, MINNESOTA 55317 1. SECURITY INTEREST AND OBLIGATIONS SECURED. Debtor hereby sells, mortgages and grants a security in-terest in the property described below, and all accessories, parts, attachments, equipment, accessions and repairs now or hereafter affixed or used in connection therewith (herein called "Cclateral"), to Secured Party, his or its heirs, execu-tors, administrators, successors and assigns: Cessna 150, Reg. N4125U, Serial No. 60125 8 56 AM

as security for the payment of the sum of \$ 2,500.00 ... as provided in the note or notes of Debtor of even (a) Ownership. Debtor has, or forthwith will acquire, title to the Collateral free of all liens and encumbrances; no financing statement covering any of the Collateral is on file in any public office.
 (b) Status of Debtor. Debtor is an □ individual, partnership, corporation or other business organization, and if Debtor is an individual, the address of Debtor's residence is

(Road or Street) (Clty) (County or if left blank, is that shown at the beginning of this agreement. (c) Use of Collateral. The Collateral will be used primarily for: (County)

 c) personal, family or household purposes;
 c) farming operations;
 c) B business purposes.
 (d) Proceeds of Loan; Purchase Money. If checked here ], the proceeds of a loan from the Secured Party will be used by Debtor to acquire the Collateral, and Secured Party may, at its option, disburse such proceeds directly to the seller of the Collateral and/or to the insurance agent or broker for insurance thereon. (e) Location of Collateral.

(1) Fixtures. If the Collateral is to be attached to real estate, the legal description of the real estate is:

anu	ine na	ne anu	audicas	υιι	me record	OWNER	01	une	rear	estate	19-	*********
					-	21 - E - E				1.4.1		ALC: NOTE: A
of.	:											

and address of the record summer of the

(2) Collateral Used in More Than One State. If the Collateral is used primarily for business and is of a type normally used in more than one state (automotive equipment, commercial harvesting equipment, construction machinery and the like), the chief place of business of Debtor is .....

, or if left blank, is that shown at the beginning of this agreement. (3) Other Collateral. All other Collateral will be kept at Debtor's address shown at the beginning of

this agreement or, if not, at: .....

written consent of Secured Party except for temporary periods of not more than 30 days. (f) Changes of Address. Debtor will immediately notify Secured Party of any change in Debtor's addresses. (g) Motor Vehicles. If any of the Collateral is motor vehicles, Debtor will cause a certificate of title evidenc-ing ownership of each vehicle to be endorsed to show Secured Party's security interest in all states where such endorse-ments are required or permitted. This agreement is and the collateral is not the collateral is not result.

This agreement is subject to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof all of which are made a part harcof.

Bank of Chanhassen, Chanhassen, Minnesota 88317 SECURED 2 Ac

signed only if agreement to be filed

AIRCRAFT SALES, IN Gary L. Reservinkel, Pres.

differ any any an at

(State)

FEB

۲<del>۵</del>00'

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. 2NDATE: 9-12

3. PRESERVATION AND CARE OF COLLATERAL. Debtor covenants and agrees that Debtor (i). will keep the Collateral in first class order, repair and running condition, will replace any worn, broken or defective parts and will house the Collateral in sufficient explorer; (ii) will promptly pay all taxes levied or assessed against the Collateral and will repersentatives free access to the private all liens, attachments and encumbrances; (iii) will allow Secured Party and its representatives free access to the private all liens, attachments and encumbrances; (iii) will competing the properties or as may be required by Secured Party in such amounts and payable in such manner as shall be satisfactory properties or as may be required by Secured Party against all claims arising out of or connected with the ownership or use of the Collateral; (iii) will not permit be satisfactory in such amounts and payable in such manner as shall be satisfactory with not sell, assign, lease, mortgage or other party against all claims arising out of or connected with the collateral; (ix) will not sell, assign, lease, mortgage or other perise of any interest in the Collateral without first obtaining the will not sell, assign, lease, mortgage or other size or permit the Collateral to be used for any unlawful purpose or in written consent of Secured Party to protect its the owner states real to become a part of or 10 be three or municipal law, statute or ordinance or for hire; and (xi) will not permit the Collateral for states ariser and to solve the satisfactory is not remedy such failure, and should such action require the expenditure of moneys to protect and preserve Secured Party's indicateral to a solve the approximation of any federal; and the properties or any interest in the Collateral without first obtaining the will not sell, assign to the collateral is and the properties or a single be approximate the collateral. (including the secure of party is and to or 10 be thread of any represon without first barbary is a state or any federa

19

for damages as a result of delays, temporary withdrawals of the Collateral from service or other causes. **4.** ASSIGNMENT OF INSURANCE PROCEEDS. Debtor hereby assigns to Secured Farty any and all moneys (inany policy insuring the Collateral against any loss or damage and directs the insurance company issuing such policy to make payment thereof directly to Secured Party. Secured Party may, at its option, apply any insurance moneys to make payment thereof directly to Secured Party. Secured Party may, at its option, apply any insurance moneys to received to the cost of repairs to the Collateral and/or to payment of any of the Obligations, in any order the Secured Party may determine, whether or not due, and shall remit any surplus to Debtor. Debtor irrevocably appoints Secured Party as Debtor's attorney-in-fact, with full power of substitution, to receive all such moneys, to execute proof or claim, to indorse drafts, checks and other instruments for the payment of money payable to Debtor in payment of such insurance moneys, to adjust and compromise any claim, to execute releases, to cancel any insurance policy covering the Collateral when such policy is not required to protect Debtor's or Secured Party's interest and to do all other acts and things that may be necessary or required to carry into effect the powers herein granted.

do all other acts and things that may be necessary or required to carry into effect the powers herein granted.
5. EVENTS OF DEFAULT. The occurrence of any of the following events shall constitute a default, as such term is used herein: (i) failure to pay, when due, any amount payable on any of the Obligations; (ii) if any statement, representation or warranty made herein or in any related credit application, or in any supporting financial statement by or on behalf of Debtor shall be false or breached in any material respect; (iii) failure to observe or perform any other covenant or agreement herein or in any of the Obligations; (iv) death of any Debtor who is a natural person or of any partner of Debtor which is a partnership or of any guarantor or indorser of the Obligations; (v) should Debtor, or any of them if more than one, or any such guarantor or indorser, become insolvent (however evidenced) or commit any act of bankruptcy or make a general assignment for the benefit of creditors, or if any proceeding is instituted by or against any of them for any relief under any bankruptcy or insolvency laws, or if a receiver is appointed of, or a my remedy supplementary to or in enforcement of a judgement is employed against, or with respect to any property of, any of them; (vi) termination or suspension of the transaction of the usual business of Debtor; or (vii) should the Collateral unsafe or at any risk.
6. REMEDIES ON DEFAULT. Debtor agrees that whenever a default shall be existing Secured Party shall have

lateral be substantially damaged or destroyed or should Secured Party deem the Collateral unsafe or at any risk. **6. REMEDIES ON DEFAULT.** Debtor agrees that whenever a default shall be existing Secured Party shall have the following rights and remedies to the extent permitted by applicable law: (i) to declare all Obligations due and payable, at the option of Secured Party, without notice or demand; (ii) to enter the foregoing premises or such place or places where any of the Collateral may be located and take and carry away the same, by any of its representatives, with or without legal process, to Secured Party's place cf storage; (iii) to sell the Collateral at public or private sale, whether 'or not the Collateral is present at such sale and whether or not the Collateral is in constructive possession of Secured Party or the person conducting the sale, in one or more sales, as an entirety or in parcels, for the best price that Secured Party can obtain and upon such terms as Secured Party may deem desirable; (iv) to be the purchaser at any such sale; (v) to require Debtor to pay all expenses of such sale, taking, keeping and storage of the Collateral, including reasonable attorneys' fees and legal expenses; (vi) to apply the proceeds of such sale to all expenses in connection with the taking and sale of the Collateral, and any balance of such sole to ward the payment of the Collateral upon der of application as Secured Party may from time to time elect; (vii) to require Debtor to assemble the Collateral upon Secured Party's demand, at Debtor's expense, and make it available to Secured Party at a place designated by Secured Party which is reasonably convenient to both parties; and (viii) to exercise any one **m** mere rights or remedies accorded by the Uniform Commercial Code. If the proceeds of any such sale are insufficient, to pay, the expenses, as aforesaid, and the Obligations, the Debtor agrees to pay any deficiency to Secured Party agrees to pay the surplus to Debtor.

7. OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY. If at the time of repossession any of the Collateral contains other personal property not included in the Collateral, Secured Party may take such personal property into custody and store it at the risk and expense of Debtor. Debtor agrees to notify Secured Party within 48 hours after repossession of the Collateral of any such other personal property claimed, and that failure to do so will release Secured Party or representatives from any liability for loss or damage thereto.

8. FINANCING STATEMENT. At request of Secured Party, Debtor will join with Secured Party in executing one or more financing statements pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code in form satisfactory to Secured Party. Withcut limiting the foregoing, Debtor agrees that whenever the Uniform Commercial Code requires Debtor to sign a financing statement for filing purposes, Debtor hereby appoints Secured Party or any of Secured Party's representatives as Debtor's attorney and agent, with full power of substitution, to sign or indorse Debtor's name on any such financing statement or other document and authorizes Secured Party to file such a financing statement in all places where necessary to perfect Secured Party's security interest in the Collateral, and Debtor hereby ratifies all acts of said attorney and said substitute and agrees to hold Secured Party and said attorney harmless from any acts of commission or omission or any error of judgment or mistake of fact or law pertaining thereto.

9. MISCELLANEOUS. This agreement is in addition to and not in limitation of any other rights and remedies Secured Party may have by virtue of any other instrument or agreement heretofore, contemporaneously herewith or hereafter executed by Debtor, or by law or otherwise. If any provision of this agreement is contrary to applicable law, such provision shall be deemed ineffective without invalidating the remaining provisions hereof. If and to the extent that applicable law confers any rights or imposes any duties inconsistent with or in addition to any of the provisions of this agreement, the affected provision shall be considered amended to conform thereto. Secured Party shall not by any act, delay, omission or otherwise be deemed to have waived any of its rights or remedies hereunder. A waiver by Secured Party of any right or remedy hereunder on any one occasion shall not be construed as a bar to or waiver of any such right or remedy which Secured Party would have had on any future occasion, nor shall Secured Party be liable for exercising or failing to exercise any such right or remedy. Any demand upon or notice to Debtor by Secured Party which is required hereby or otherwise may be sent or protor by or durat, mail, postage prepaid, to the address shown at the beginning of this agreement, and if so mail of shall be induced and proper demand upon or notice to Debtor. If this agreement is signed by two or notice to remedy and proper deimand upon or notice to Debtor. If this agreement is signed by two or notice to protor, it shall be the joint and several obligation of such parties.

τ,			· · · ·					
		FORM APPRO	reol	an a				
	BUDA UNITED STATES O	ET BUREAU NO. 04-ROT	4.2	DO NOT WRITE I				
	DEPARMENT OF TRAP	PORTATION		ker in a line of the other of the	···· 🖌			
	FEDERAL AVIATION AD	MINISTRATION - VE	でもれる	志 护 二十				
	AIRCRAFT BIL				ີ ເມ			
Uni	R AND IN CONSIDERATION DERSIGNED OWNER (S) OF	THE FULL LEADERS						
FOL	LOWS:	CRAFT DESCRIBED	NAL S	ABA ABA	a D			
AIR	CRAFT MAKE AND MODEL		TR>	DEL DEL				
	CESSNA 150	· ·	A.E.	<u> </u>				
MANI	UFACTURER'S SERIAL NUMBER		124	至 m				
	60125		20	<u> </u>	•			
HATH	DHALITY & REGISTRATION MARKS			تق ا				
	N4125U	in the second		•••				
DOE	STHIS 27 DAY OF	Jan. 1973	-					
	HEREBY SELL. GRANT,	RANSFER AND	1					
	DELIVER ALL RIGHTS, T	ITLE. AND INTEREST	a [					
	IN AND TO SUCH AIRCR	AFT UNTO:						
	NAME AND ADDRESS	NAME, FIRST NAME, AN						
~								
E	Aircraft Sales Inc							
⊈	Box 1219		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
<u>ו</u> ק	Hopkins, M	inn. 55343		*				
PUKCHASER		_	•		H			
-		. 1	-					
				•	`			
ND	TO BAID EXECUTORS							
NG	ULARLY THE SAID AIRCH	ADMINISTRATORS,	AND ABB	GNS TO HAVE	AND TO HOL			
1 71		•	ND BEAL					
- T	NAME (S) OF SELLER			THIS DAY	OF IP			
- 1	(TYPED OR "RINTED)	SIGNATURE (	-		TLE			
		POR CO.OWNERSHIP, BIGN.)	ALL MUST	TTPED O	R PRINTED)			
		1	20.	1	······			
	ugene D. Pilip	anko	Silifa	4	owner 1			
		0						
144								
	IFR 1	3 5E 61.13						
	158 1	3 55 bm . 13						
	LEB 1	3 50 br. 13		-				
	DWLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIRE		AA RECORDIN	NG: HOWEVER, 1	AV BE REQUIRE			
			AA RECORDIN	NG: HOWEVER, D	IAY BE REQUIRE			

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA RO. 2 NDATE: 9-12-84

T REGISTRY 2 NDATE: FAA AIRCRAFT 9-12-84 CAMERA NO. 7 40 21 004 3 2022 2020 7 18 9.052A × ani ana sa a MICRO a din de marine ne kre CONVEYANCE DECORDED دى **4**1. HOITAINA AAST HOITARIANUN EF MA az d Ð A STREET CONTRACTOR STREET ú <u>92558NA 150-</u> N4125U 27cm = Jan. -----1987-0980 Aircraft Sales Inc Box 1219 Horkins, Linn. 55343 Discor hige NUT BY SUMPRY THE BUSINGT BUGT LET STRANDYN BYN MI 12/11/27 ua P and allow news 10.021244 inne mai Transida i Surene D. OKHVIGHTIGHTIGHT 877 å EL. HJ SZ E | 831 ÿ r, A AIR ARA T REGISTRY 20003 4.4 2.002 10 56 S 1430. 12 . 512 131, 632 , 748 . 1 34

AIRCRAFT\_REGISTRY 2 NDATE: CAMERA'NO. 17-1 BUDGET BUREAU NO. 04-R0169; APPROVAL EXPIRES SEPTEMBER 30, 1972 The use of this form is not required, and it is provided solely for your convenience, intended to be a suggested form of release, which, however, meets the recording re of the Federal Aviation Act of 1958, and the regulations issued thereunder. It is imp the form of release used by the security holder be drafted in accordance with th provisions of the law applicable under Section 506 of the Federal Aviation Act of 195 1406) and to conform to the circumstances of the particular transaction. If this m neets these requirements, you may use this copy. This form may be reproduced. It is only FEB 21 FEDERAL AVIATION 2.2 this rele 8 53 AH RELEASE The undersigned (herein described as the security holder) is the true and lawful holder of the note or other evidence of indebtedness secured by a conveyance on the following described collateral: AIRCRAFT MAKE AND MODEL 50 Cessna AIRCRAFT SERIAL NUMBER FAA REGISTRATION NUMBER 41254 . ENGINE MAKE AND MODEL 1506012 ENGINE SERIAL NUMBER PROPELLER MAKE PROPELLER SERIAL NUMBER(S) Do Not Write In This Block FOR FAA USE ONLY SPARE PARTS AND LOCATION MICROFILM CODE ĸЕ 2E The conveyance dated NOU. 30, 1911, was executed by Eugene D. Tilipan Ko ..... to . and assigned to Van orporation acar This conveyance was recorded by the Federal Aviation Administration on Dec. 19, 19, 19 and was assigned conveyance number USIOLE I hereby certify and acknowledge that the above described collateral was released from the terms of the conveyance on Feb. 9 19n3 1.18 acceptance Corporation A person signing for a corporation must be a corporate officer or hold a managerial SIGNATURE (In Ink) position and must show his <u>\_</u>\_\_\_\_ title. A person signing for TITLEQSS'Start Office Mc another should see Parts 47 and 49 of the Federal Avia-tion Regulations (14 CFR ACENOWLEDGMENT (If Required By Applicable Local Parts 47 and 49). FAA AC 68-3539 AC Form 8050-41 (5-88) Supersedes previous edition

AIRCEAFT REGISTRY ERA NO. 2 NDATE: 744 9-12-84 CAMERA NO. 17 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRA **⊳**.∹ TION  $(\mathbb{D})$ AERONAUTICAL CENTER Q: 17 DEC 1971 C\_DATE: P.O. BOX 25082 OKLAHONA CITY, OKLAHONA 73125 IN REPLY AC-250:N 4/25 X **C**... Notice of Recordation of Conveyance SUBJECT: 2.2 No. m 0 TO: VAN-DUSEN A COEPTANCE CORP. EAST 78TO ST 2801 MINNEAPOLIS, MINN Z1p 55420 NAME: ELIGENE D. PILIPANKO We have received the conveyance securing an obligation which was submitted to the Federal Aviation Administration for recording. This conveyance dated 30 NOV 7/ \_\_\_was recorded on 17 DEC 7/ as conveyance number <u>051066</u> \_pertaining to\_ N 4125 U When the obligation secured by the conveyance has been satisfied, the security holder is required to execute a release and send it to the FAA Aircraft Registry for recording. The release must be signed in ink by the security holder and the above-mentioned conveyance number be included in the release. A suggested form of release is printed on the reverse side of this letter. If applicable local law so requires to make the release valid, the release must be acknowledged before a notary public. There is no fee for the recording of a release. A. E. Wiley LESTER G. ROBINSON MChief, Aircraft Registration Branch, AC-250 OKLAHONA CITY, OKLA. EL. HJ HE ZI SI 831 AULEIDEU LEVUSUV VU AC Form 8050-41 (5-68) Supersedes previous edition

Post.

ł.	PAA	AII	RCRAP	T_	REGISTR	I a'va	· C.
	CAM	ZRA	NO.	2	REGISTE:	7-12	-87

	ATION FOR AIR	TION AGENCY	ISTRATIC	<b>N</b>				
TYPE OF REGISTRATION IC	(heck one box)							
🕱 1. Individual 🗌 2. Partnership 🔲 3. Corporation 📋 4. Co-Owner 🛄 5. Government								
NATIONALITY AND AIRCRAFT MAKE AND MODEL AIRCRAFT SERIAL No.								
REGISTRATION MARKS	964 Cessna 1	50pD	150 601	25				
NAME(S) OF APPLICANT(S)	(Must be same as Purchaser or	Bill of Sale; if Individ	lual(s), give					
- ; /				•				
Pi11	panko, Eugene D	•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and the second s						
ADDRESS (Number and Stree	it; P.O. Box; or Rural Route.)	an an p						
(1921	Aldrich Avenue	South	15					
CITY	COUNTY	STATE	STATE ZI					
Minneapolis	Hennepin	Minne	Minnesota 554					
ATTENTION! Read	t the following state	ment before si	gning this.	application.				
A faise or dishonest ar	iswer to any question in th ent (U.S. Code, Title 18, S	is application may						
	CERTIFI		e.					
I/WE CERTIFY that th	e above described aircraft	(1) is owned by	the undersign	ed applicant(s),				
who is/are citizen(s) o 1958 (2) is not re	f the United States as def gistered under the laws of	ined in Sec. 101(13 ' any foreign count	) of the Feder v; and (3) leg	al Aviation Act al evidence of				
	or has been filed with the							
NOTE: If executed for c	o-ownership all applicants	must sign.						
SIGNADURE	D.A. 4 TITLE			TE G IG				
I augene D	Silifande O	when	/ 5	-19-69				
NED O			DI	TE				



FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. 2NDATE: 9-12-84

1. ....

1

	15-1
AIRCRAFT	CHATTEL MORTGAGE
Marrielle envire dispart direction of an eff	Con an any space of the balance of the state of the state of the second second second second second second second
in the second	November 30,919719. o carbon of a company of the carbon of
and the state of t	Contras Mortgag Brgene D. Pilipanko Contras
VAN DUSEN ACCEPTANCE CORPORAT tota and a tota 2801 East 78th Street State 200 August Minneapolis, Minnesota 55420	TION (George Value 2014 Comerson Ave. 50. Comers
late, hereby grants, bargains, sells, and mortga ircraft to secure the payment of all indebtedne ease and all renewals and extensions thereof:	debted unto the said Mortgagee and or assigns the below described ges to the said Mortgagee and/or assigns the below described ass evidenced by and according to the terms of that certain
EQUIPMENT LEASED:	
Senave Alpha 360 /6-48 and the sen	
lenave Theta 100 /0 -5/ a de deda 200	and X 0 3 4 Company instantial the constant of the second state
<u>A Brusge Adaption of the 1980 Beneric grade</u>	Construction of the state of the second s
94,92,330, 248 A. (18, 18), 24 A. (19, 19), 24 A. (19, 19), 25 A. (19, 19), 26	ни на при на
Said equipment will be installed in the follow: Aircraft <b>Cessna 15</b> 0	FAA # N_ 41258 SN_ 15060125
which the Mortgagor hereby declares is free and	
er er er enderer van de en er	and the second state of the se
be moved to a new location except upon written Mortgagee.	Alrport alled in or moved to another aircraft and such aircraft will not notice first given to and permission first obtained from the
be moved to a new location except upon written Mortgagee. It is dealer and a product start whether	alled in or moved to another aircraft and such aircraft will not notice first given to and permission first obtained from the another beginning on the 30th day of
be moved to a new location except upon written Mortgagee. Said equipment is leased for a period of	alled in or moved to another aircraft and such aircraft will not notice first given to and permission first obtained from the <u>months beginning on the</u>
be moved to a new location except upon written Mortgagee. Said equipment is leased for a period of 36 number as rental therefor the sum of \$96 33 consecutive months beginni at Lessor's place of business in Minneapolis, Mir THE TERMS ON THE REVERSE SIDE HERE	alled in or moved to another aircraft and such aircraft will not notice first given to and permission first obtained from the 
be moved to a new location except upon written Mortgagee. Said equipment is leased for a period of 36 november 19 	alled in or moved to another aircraft and such aircraft will not notice first given to and permission first obtained from the 
be moved to a new location except upon written Mortgagee. Said equipment is leased for a period of 36 November 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	alled in or moved to another aircraft and such aircraft will not notice first given to and permission first obtained from the 
be moved to a new location except upon written Mortgagee. Said equipment is leased for a period of 36 November 19 Tuipment as rental therefor the sum of \$96 33 consecutive months beginni at Lessor's place of business in Minneapolis, Mir THE TERMS ON THE REVERSE SIDE HERE SET FORTH ABOVE. NOTICE TO THE MORTGAGOR:	alled in or moved to another aircraft and such aircraft will not notice first given to and permission first obtained from the months beginning on the <u>30th</u> day of <u>71</u> Lessee promises to pay to Lessor for the use of said <b>6.84</b> in advance and <b>3</b> <u>32.28</u> per month for ing Jan 15, 19 71 Payments are to be made nnesoteMonthly payment includes \$tate use tax. <b>20F AKE A PART OF THIS MORTGAGE AS FULLY AS IF</b>
be moved to a new location except upon written Mortgagee. Said equipment is leased for a period of 36 November 19 719 719 719 719 719 719 719 7	alled in or moved to another aircraft and such aircraft will not notice first given to and permission first obtained from the months beginning on the day of 71Lessee promises to pay to Lessor for the use of said 6.84 in advance and \$ 22.28 per month for ing Jan.15, 19 71 Payments are to be made nnesotaMonthly payment includes \$tate use tax. COF AKE A PART OF THIS MORTGAGE AS FULLY AS IF addit or if it contains any blank spaces. in copy of this document when you sign it. Keep it to protect
be moved to a new location except upon written Mortgagee. Said equipment is leased for a period of 36 November 19 19 33 consecutive months beginni at Lessor's place of business in Minneapolis, Mir THE TERMS ON THE REVERSE SIDE HERE SET FORTH ABOVE. NOTICE TO THE MORTGAGOR: (1) Do not sign this contract before you rea (2) You are entitled to a completely filled your legal rights. Accepted:	<ul> <li>alled in or moved to another aircraft and such aircraft will not notice first given to and permission first obtained from the</li> <li><u>months</u> beginning on the <u>30th</u> day of <u>1</u>. Lessee promises to pay to Lessor for the use of said <u>32.28</u> per month for ing Jan. 15, 19 71 Payments are to be made nnesotaMonthly payment includes \$tate use tax.</li> <li><b>EXAMPLE A PART OF THIS MORTGAGE AS FULLY AS IF</b> and it or if it contains any blank spaces. In copy of this document when you sign it. Keep it to protect</li> </ul>
be moved to a new location except upon written Mortgagee. Said equipment is leased for a period of 36 November 19 - ruipment as rental therefor the sum of \$96 33 consecutive months beginni at Lessor's place of business in Minneapolis, Mir THE TERMS ON THE REVERSE SIDE HERE SET FORTH ABOVE. NOTICE TO THE MORTGAGOR: (1) Do not sign this contract before you rea (2) You are entitled to a completely filled your legal rights. Accepted: VAN DUSEN AIRCRAFT CORPORATION (	<ul> <li>alled in or moved to another aircraft and such aircraft will not notice first given to and permission first obtained from the</li> <li><u>months</u> beginning on the <u>30th</u> day of <u>1</u>. Lessee promises to pay to Lessor for the use of said <u>32.28</u> per month for ing Jan. 15, 19 71 Payments are to be made nnesotaMonthly payment includes \$tate use tax.</li> <li><b>EXAMPLE A PART OF THIS MORTGAGE AS FULLY AS IF</b> and it or if it contains any blank spaces. In copy of this document when you sign it. Keep it to protect</li> </ul>
be moved to a new location except upon written Mortgagee. Said equipment is leased for a period of 36 November 19 - ruipment as rental therefor the sum of \$96 33 consecutive months beginni at Lessor's place of business in Minneapolis, Mir THE TERMS ON THE REVERSE SIDE HERE SET FORTH ABOVE. NOTICE TO THE MORTGAGOR: (1) Do not sign this contract before you rea (2) You are entitled to a completely filled your legal rights. Accepted: VAN DUSEN AIRCRAFT CORPORATION (	<ul> <li>alled in or moved to another aircraft and such aircraft will not notice first given to and permission first obtained from the</li> <li><u>months</u> beginning on the <u>30th</u> day of <u>1</u>. Lessee promises to pay to Lessor for the use of said <u>32.28</u> per month for ing Jan. 15, 19 71 Payments are to be made nnesotaMonthly payment includes \$tate use tax.</li> <li><b>EXAMPLE A PART OF THIS MORTGAGE AS FULLY AS IF</b> and it or if it contains any blank spaces. In copy of this document when you sign it. Keep it to protect</li> </ul>
be moved to a new location except upon written Mortgagee. Said equipment is leased for a period of 36 November 19 Tuipment as rental therefor the sum of \$ 96 33 consecutive months beginni at Lessor's place of business in Minneapolis, Mir THE TERMS ON THE BEVERSE SIDE HERE SET FORTH ABOVE. NOTICE TO THE MORTGAGOR: (1) Do not sign this contract before you rea (2) You are entitled to a completely filled your legal rights. Accepted: VAN DUSEN AIRCRAFT CORPORATION ( Mortgagee) By Market Market Market (Owner, Partner or Officer and Title) This instrument was prepared by	<ul> <li>alled in or moved to another aircraft and such aircraft will not notice first given to and permission first obtained from the</li> <li><u>months</u> beginning on the <u>30th</u> day of <u>1</u>. Lessee promises to pay to Lessor for the use of said <u>32.28</u> per month for ing Jan. 15, 19 71 Payments are to be made nnesotaMonthly payment includes \$tate use tax.</li> <li><b>EXAMPLE A PART OF THIS MORTGAGE AS FULLY AS IF</b> and it or if it contains any blank spaces. In copy of this document when you sign it. Keep it to protect</li> </ul>
be moved to a new location except upon written Mortgagee. Said equipment is leased for a period of 36 November 19 	<ul> <li>alled in or moved to another aircraft and such aircraft will not notice first given to and permission first obtained from the</li> <li><u>months</u> beginning on the <u>30th</u> day of <u>1</u>. Lessee promises to pay to Lessor for the use of said <u>32.28</u> per month for ing Jan. 15, 19 71 Payments are to be made nnesotaMonthly payment includes \$tate use tax.</li> <li><b>EXAMPLE A PART OF THIS MORTGAGE AS FULLY AS IF</b> and it or if it contains any blank spaces. In copy of this document when you sign it. Keep it to protect</li> </ul>
be moved to a new location except upon written Mortgagee. Said equipment is leased for a period of 36 November 19 Tuipment as rental therefor the sum of \$ 96 33 consecutive months beginni at Lessor's place of business in Minneapolis, Mir THE TERMS ON THE BEVERSE SIDE HERE SET FORTH ABOVE. NOTICE TO THE MORTGAGOR: (1) Do not sign this contract before you rea (2) You are entitled to a completely filled your legal rights. Accepted: VAN DUSEN AIRCRAFT CORPORATION ( Mortgagee) By Market Market Market (Owner, Partner or Officer and Title) This instrument was prepared by	Seal) (Seal) (Seal) (Seal) (Seal) (Owner, Partner or Officer and Title) (Owner, Partner or Officer and Title) (Owner, Partner or Officer and Title) (Seal) (Owner, Partner or Officer and Title) (ALL OWNERS OF AIRCRAFT MUST SEX.
be moved to a new location except upon written Mortgagee. Said equipment is leased for a period of 36 November 19 Tuipment as rental therefor the sum of \$ 96 33 consecutive months beginni at Lessor's place of business in Minneapolis, Mir THE TERMS ON THE BEVERSE SIDE HERE SET FORTH ABOVE. NOTICE TO THE MORTGAGOR: (1) Do not sign this contract before you rea (2) You are entitled to a completely filled your legal rights. Accepted: VAN DUSEN AIRCRAFT CORPORATION ( Mortgagee) By Market Market Market (Owner, Partner or Officer and Title) This instrument was prepared by	<ul> <li>alled in or moved to another aircraft and such aircraft will not notice first given to and permission first obtained from the</li> <li><u>months</u> beginning on the <u>30th</u> day of <u>1</u>. Lessee promises to pay to Lessor for the use of said <u>32.28</u> per month for ing Jan. 15, 19 71 Payments are to be made nnesotaMonthly payment includes \$tate use tax.</li> <li><b>EXAMPLE A PART OF THIS MORTGAGE AS FULLY AS IF</b> and it or if it contains any blank spaces. In copy of this document when you sign it. Keep it to protect</li> </ul>
be moved to a new location except upon written Mortgagee. Said equipment is leased for a period of 36 November 19 Tuipment as rental therefor the sum of \$ 96 33 consecutive months beginni at Lessor's place of business in Minneapolis, Mir THE TERMS ON THE BEVERSE SIDE HERE SET FORTH ABOVE. NOTICE TO THE MORTGAGOR: (1) Do not sign this contract before you rea (2) You are entitled to a completely filled your legal rights. Accepted: VAN DUSEN AIRCRAFT CORPORATION ( Mortgagee) By Market Market Market (Owner, Partner or Officer and Title) This instrument was prepared by	<ul> <li>alled in or moved to another aircraft and such aircraft will not notice first given to and permission first obtained from the</li> <li><u>months</u> beginning on the <u>30th</u> day of <u>1</u>. Lessee promises to pay to Lessor for the use of said <u>32.28</u> per month for ing Jan. 15, 19 71 Payments are to be made nnesotaMonthly payment includes \$tate use tax.</li> <li><b>EXAMPLE A PART OF THIS MORTGAGE AS FULLY AS IF</b> and it or if it contains any blank spaces. In copy of this document when you sign it. Keep it to protect</li> </ul>
be moved to a new location except upon written Mortgagee. Said equipment is leased for a period of 36 November 19 Tuipment as rental therefor the sum of \$ 96 33 consecutive months beginni at Lessor's place of business in Minneapolis, Mir THE TERMS ON THE BEVERSE SIDE HERE SET FORTH ABOVE. NOTICE TO THE MORTGAGOR: (1) Do not sign this contract before you rea (2) You are entitled to a completely filled your legal rights. Accepted: VAN DUSEN AIRCRAFT CORPORATION ( Mortgagee) By Market Market Market (Owner, Partner or Officer and Title) This instrument was prepared by	<ul> <li>alled in or moved to another aircraft and such aircraft will not notice first given to and permission first obtained from the</li> <li><u>months</u> beginning on the <u>30th</u> day of <u>1</u>. Lessee promises to pay to Lessor for the use of said <u>32.28</u> per month for ing Jan. 15, 19 71 Payments are to be made nnesotaMonthly payment includes \$tate use tax.</li> <li><b>EXAMPLE A PART OF THIS MORTGAGE AS FULLY AS IF</b> and it or if it contains any blank spaces. In copy of this document when you sign it. Keep it to protect</li> </ul>

ی د

AIRCH CAMERA NO NDATE



The following conflictions are a part of this mortgage as fully as if set forth on the reverse side preceding the signature of the parties.

The Mortgagor (hereinafter referred to as "we") covenants and agrees that:

We are leasing the equipment specified on the reverse side for business use and will use it only in the ordinary course of our business. We agree that: we will keep the equipment and aircraft in good repair without cost or liability to you; we will not misuse, abuse or illegally use either; we will not assign; transfer, or suffer a lien upon either or permit either to come into the possession of any other person; we will not sell, dispose of, secrete or abandon either equipment and aircraft without the written consent of the holder hereof; we will immediately notify you or assigns of any loss or damage thereto. We agree to keep the equipment and aircraft insured against loss or damage by fire, wind, theft, accident and collision in an insurance company satisfactory to you, in an amount not less than the unpaid portion of our debt, payable to you and assigns as your interest may appear and deliver the policies to you. In the event we do not pay promptly, when due, all taxes, assessments, license fees, insurance costs, liens, and other public charges levied or assessed against the equipment or aircraft you may, at your option pay the same and charge the cost and expense to us.

Time is of the essence of this mortgage. It is hereby agreed that if default be made in any of the lease payments of that lease executed concurrently herewith or if we breach any of the covenants agreed above or in said lease if the aircraft and equipment is seized under execution or other legal process, or if for any other reason the Mortgagee and/or assigns deem themselves insecure, then the whole sum unpaid shall be immediately due and payable at the option of the Mortgagee and/or assigns. Upon default. Mortgagee and/or assigns may at once proceed to foreclose this mortgage and shall have the remedies of a secured party under the Uniform Commercial Code, enacted in the state wherein such property may then be situated. We agree, in such case, on your or assigns request to assemble the equipment and aircraft and make the same available to you or assigns at a place to be designated by you or assigns which is reasonably convenient to all parties. The requirement of reasonable notice shall be met if such notice is mailed, postage prepaid, addressed to us at our last known address at least five days before the time of such sale or disposition. Expenses of retaking, holding, preparing for sale, selling or the like shall include your or assigns reasonable attorney's fees and legal expenses. If any note is given herewith, it shall evidence indebtedness only and not payment. Any provisions of this agreement which are prohibited by the laws of any state shall, as to such state,

be ineffective to the extent of the prohibition without invalidating the remaining provisions of this contra

No waiver by Mortgagee of any default shall operate as a waiver of any other default or of the same default on a future occasion. Mortgagee may assign all of the rights of the Mortgagee under this agreement and we hereby waive, as against any such Assignee, the right to assert any claim or defense which we might otherwise assert against Mortgagee except claims and defenses which are assertable against a holder in due course of a negotiable instrument, defense is the filter nor maked another each give here to be a second of the goal of the goal of the defense of filter nor maked another each give here to be a second of the goal of the goal of the defense of filter nor maked another each give here to be a second of the goal of the goal of the defense of the defense of the defense of the defense to defense of the goal of the goal of the defense of the

## Acknowledgment by Mortgagor

	State of	On this VIN day of 19 before me
ł		personally appeared the above-named mortgagor, to me known to be the person des-
,	County of 1161 GI 230 NO	cribed in and who executed the altegoing chattel mortgage and acknowledged that
		he executed the dame as his free act and deed, and if said chattel mortgage be that of
	(Seal)	a corporation swore that he was duly authorized to execute the same. Given under
		my hand and official seal the day and year written above.
1	Stand American	
1	My commission exore	CALLER AND CONTRACTOR AND CONTRACTOR CONTRAC
	my commission expires	my hand and official seal the day and year written above. White the seal of the day and year written above. White the seal of the seal o
	Conding is of four source only se-	Signature of notary public (in ink)

FAA AIR Cahera	CRAPT NO. 2	ECISTRY VDATE:	9-12-84			na san ar an			
						-	•		
a	Original e	and Triplicate (To Ban		ND SECURITY AC Equipment and C	GREEMENT 3	335		14	ー
n in the second seco	Eugene	D. Pilipa	nko 1921 A	Idrich Ave	anue South,	Minneap	olis, Minneso	ta	
	(hereinafter	(Name)	(No, and Stri ) hereby promises to po		(City or LOWN)	(County) EYANCE	(State)	•	
			TIONAL BANK &	•	PANY CO	DED (herein	ofter called "Bank")		
		5,070.00		60	JUN RY R	3 24 M 69	84.40		
166		final installment	which may be more or	less to the exten	I nec SEDE RAL	ANATION	payable on the same		
	this agreeme	is thereof and an int, Borrower here	commencing July y and all other indebte by grants Bank a securi	dness or obligation ty interest in the f	ns now or hereafter e following described p	existing whether or property, together v			
14. 1 1 1 1	NEW USED	YEAR MODEL	attachments thereto (he MAKE TRADE NAME	BODY TYPE	MODEL LETTER NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER	AC - Radio - AT PB - PS		· · · ·
	0300	moore					555 NECCO	y.B	÷.,
	lsed	1964	Cessna 150 FAA Registi	ation 0 N-	-41250	150-60125	A0	2623-	۰.,
s a fair Cy			Narco Mark Wheel Cover		tot Heat			:-22Q	• 
e de la companya de l	and the state		· · · ·	ta St.	na na ser dia an	1970 - 1977 - 1944 - 1977 -	4		
	e da esta L'esta		, server en			and the Arrist Restance of the Arrist			
	- ,			•		с. 1.н ;			
•	*	· · · · · · ·							
		- Kandi and Kalana - Mari	scription begins or conti		A standard		1. J.		
		warrants and agr		nues on Appendix	A GHOCHBO.		· · · · ·		
	1. That	Borrower is the o	wher of the collateral fi firm or corporation.	ee from any liens,	, security interests,	encumbrances, or	other rights, title	:	
	2. That	collateral is used	or bought for use prime	uily for:	religional de la f	ي. دري ۲ هملي په دري	g hat gear to	* . *	
			household purpases, or his signature thereon.	farming operation	and Barrower's res	Idence is as shown	above, or if differ-		-
i Ing tan Ing tan		siness purposes or ure hereon.	nd Borrower's principal	place of business i	s as standarde, a	r if different, is sh	own below his sign-		
د که آرمهندی د کر م		checked here, B ther purposes.	orrower is acquiring col		proceeds of this loo	in and the proceeds	will be used for no		
Alego (d. 1997) Alego (d. 1997) Alego (d. 1997)	ad a contra d	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	kept at Borrower's addr			ः । १९४८ - २२९ - २२ १९२३ - २१ - २९१२ ३२ विमेटने- २०२८ मु	an a dha an far an a' an an a' an tao a' an a' ghalais a' ghalais a	111	4
		No. and Str	eet City or T	own	County	State			
an a		epresentatives, su	ghts and Habilities here accessors and assigns. EMENT IS SUBJECT TO WHICH ARE	THE ADDITIONA		THE REVERSE SIDI	ina na kut Et 2ato na tra	- 529	,
	ga sense en en	C Executed or		, 19	59			<u>1</u> 1	
	Seventh and	Robert Streets	K AND TRUST COMPA	<b>vr</b>	Eugen Cught Borrower	D Bilip	anko, lanko Own	20005.0028	
and a set of the set of the set	SECURED PA	nnesota 55101	n 1		Address			23	

Seventh and Robert Streets St. Paul, Minnesota 55101 SECURED PARTY By:

 $\overline{\partial}$ Address Borrowei Addres

14.234

s-130

\*\*\*

į

1) Barrower will immediately notify Bank in writing of any change in the addresses shown on the front hereaf. All statements requests or other notifications of or to Bank shall be addressed to the Bank to the attention of:

ADDITIONAL PROVISIONS

14

"Installment Credit Division"

9-12

0 =

AIRCRAT

CAMERA NO.

2) Borrower will not sell terms and the sell terms and the solution of the collateral, nor permanently remove it from the State of Borrower's residence, without the prior written consent of the Bank. If Borrower shall so sell, lease or dispose of the collateral, whether with the said consent of the Bank, or, without said consent of the Bank. If Borrower shall so sell, lease or dispose of the collateral, whether security interest in the proceeds of such sale, lease or disposal. Borrower shall maintain and keep the collateral in good condition and repair, and shall keep the collateral free from all liens, encumbrances and security interests, other than those created by this agreement, and defend it against all claims and demands other than by the secured party.

3) Borrower shall pay when due all taxes, assessments and fees upon the collateral or for its use and operation and shall not permit the collateral to be used in violation of any statute, ordinance, regulation or policy of insurance.

4) Borrower shall keep the collateral at all times insured against risks of loss or damage by fire, theft, and such other casualties as Bank may require, with such insurers and in such amounts as shall be satisfactory to Bank and shall furnish evidence of such insurance to Bank. Borrower shall pay to Bank the proceeds of all such insurance and any premium refund, said proceeds and refunds to be applied to any unpaid balance of any obligations or liabilities of Borrower whether due or not, any excesses thereafter remaining to be paid to Borrower. Borrower authorizes Bank to make, adjust, or settle any claims and to endorse Borrower's name on any drafts drawn by insurers of the collateral.

5) Borrower authorizes Bank to examine and inspect the collateral wherever located at any reasonable time and shall assist in such inspection and examination.

6) Bank may at its sole option pay any taxes, liens, security interests, insurance premiums, or other encumbrances or obligations against the collateral and Borrower agrees to reimburse Bank for any payments so made and any such payment shall become an obligation hereunder and secured hereby.

7) Borrower shall be in default under this agreement upon the happening of any of the following events or conditions:

a) Default in payment or performance of any installment payment obligation, covenant or liability contained or referred to herein or in any note evidencing the same;

b) Any warranty, representation or statement made or furnished to Bank by or on behalf of Borrower proves to be false in any material respect;

c) Loss, theft, damage, destruction, sale, unless authorized, encumbrances, to or of any of the collateral or the making of any levy, seizure or attachment thereof or thereon;

d) Death, insolvency; assignment for the benefit of creditors, appointment of a receiver; garnishment, filing of any petition under any provision of the Bankruptcy Act; entry of judgment or any other event which causes Bank in good faith to deem itself insecure;

8) Upon such default by Borrower, Bank may declare all obligations secured hereby immediately due and payable and shall have all of the rights and remedies of a secured party under the Uniform Commercial Code. Bank may require Borrower to assemble the collateral and make it available to the Bank at a place to be designated by Bank which is reasonably convenient for both parties. Any notice of sale, disposition, or other intended action by Bank sent to Borrower at the address shown below his signature, or such other address as may from time to time be shown on the Bank's records, at lease five days prior to such action and shall constitute reasonable notice to Borrower. Borrower will pay all costs of collection including attorney's fees incurred in connection with the preservation or collection of the collateral or obligations hereunder. The waiver of any default hereunder shall not be a waiver of any default.

9) This agreement, and all rights and obligations hereunder, including matters of construction, validity and performance shall be governed by the laws of the State of Minnesota. The "Borrower" shall have the same manner pathe word "Debtor" under the Uniform Commercial Code of said state. "Obligations" includes all liabilities of kindly, secondary, direct, indirect, contingent, sole, joint or several, of Borrower to Bank, together with all costs of collection including attorney's fees incurred by Bank.

10) Borrower grants to Bank a security interest and lien upon any deposit account below and any other money or property in secured party's possession and authorizes secured party without notice to change against such accounts or property the amount owing under this agreement.

11) The provisions of this agreement shall be in addition to those of any note or other instrument and the obligation hereunder, all of which shall be construed as one instrument, which shall not be variable by any course of the data of trade.

FAA AIRCEAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. 2NDATE: 9-12-84 FORM APPROVED-BUDGET BUREAU NO. 04-R076.2 DO NOT WRITE IN THIS BLC 13-1 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA OF TRANSPORTATION - FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION AIRCRAFT BILL OF SALE FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION OF 5 / CO THE UNDERSIGNED OWNER (5) OF THE FULL LEGAL AND BENEFICIAL TITLE OF THE AIRCRAFT DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: AIRCRAFT MAKE AND MODEL CASSNA 150 MANUFACTURER'S SERIAL NUMBER NATIONALITY & REGISTRATION MARKS 15060125 N4125U DOES THIS // DAY OF // 19 CF HEREBY SELL, GRANT, TRANSFER AND BELIVER ALL REDATE TITLE, AND INTERESTS IN AND TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN A DO TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN A DO TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN A DO TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN AND TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN AND TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN A DO TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN A DO TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN A DO TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN A DO TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN A DO TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN A DO TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN A DO TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN A DO TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN A DO TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN A DO TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN A DO TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO: 2 INTERESTS IN A DO TO RECORDED تما ند ک AND TO EXÉCUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS, AND ASSIGNS TO HAVE AND TO HOLD SINGULARLY THE SAID AIRCRAFT FOREVER, AND CERTIFIES THAT SAME IS NOT SUBJECT TO ANY MORTGAGE OR OTHER ENCUMBRANCE EXCEPT: DATED AMOUNT -Tour typego 3900,00 - 14-69 5 Chi+HA 141 19.1 2 ...... DAY OF 19 HAVE SET HAND AND SEAL THIS IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF NAME (S) OF BELLER (TYPED OR PRINTED) TITLE SIGNATURE (S) (IF SIGNED FOR A CORPORATION, PARTNERSHIP, OWNER, OR Agent.) IN INK.) (IF EXECUTED FOR CO-OWNERSHIP, ALL MUST SIGN. Co-O (a) alde SELLER tinen Shialay P. Co- Owner BACKNOLD CHLACOKEN J -ACKNOWLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIRED FOR MURCHES OF FAA c HOWEVER. MAY C15 50005. enn angrais teangtai Angrais an a' angraigh Rann. AC FORM 8050-2 (7-58) SUPERSEDES FAA FORM 8050-2 (00


TAA	AIR	CRAT	T_R	DATE:	a	in' (	2
CAME	RA	NO.	21	DATE:	1-1	2-0	57

( <sup>1</sup> )	K MAY 22 10 FORM APPROVED, BUDGET BUREAL	67	- 11
APPLICA	FEDERAL AVIATION	AGENCY	)2-1 N
TYPE OF REGISTRATION ICH.			5. Government
1. Individual [ 2.	Partnership 🛄 3. Corporatio		
NATIONALITY AND REGISTRATION MARKS	AIRCRAFT MAKE AND MODEL	AIRCRAFT SE	• · · ·
N 4125U	Cessna 150d)	150-6012	
NAME(S) OF APPLICANT(S) ( last name(s), first name(s), and	Must be same as Perchaser on Bill of middle initial(s),]	Sale; if individual(1), give	
	den L. Johnson rley D. Johnson		
ADDRESS (Number and Street	) P.O. Bax; or Rural Roite.)		
Rui	al Route		
CITY	COUNTY	STATE	ZIP CODE
Isle	Mille Lacs	Minnesota	56342
A faire or disbonest an	the following statement wer to any question in this app nt (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 10	lication may be grounds for	punishment by
who is/are citizen(s) of	CERTIFICATIOn above described aircraft (1) if the United States as defined if istorod-under the laws of any or has been Thad with the Feder	is owned by the undersig a Sec. 101(13) of the Fede foreign country; and (3)_is al Aviation Agency.	
NOTE: If executed for co	ownership all applicants must	sign.	DATE
SIGNATURE	n min st		
and the second	Co-Owne	8	4-11-67 DATE
	for first time	•	4-11-67 DATE
NOTE: Pending receip for a period no must be carried	t of the Certificate of Aircraft at in excess of 30 days, during w	Registration, the aircraft o which time the PINK copy o	ray be operated f this application

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY 9-12 CAMERA NO. 2 NDATE: -12 · YOFSON 目の状态的心力に認識的。 Sec. Sec. 2. urenan an chere, noó la bracedoù. - fill are points WOAR folkers to 2301 (1) M. 107 Math. [1] St. F. Futurskip, [1] St. Construct [2] St. Conductor [1] T. Constructor (1) M. 2017 Math. [2] St. Futurskip (2) St. Conduct State (2) Math. [2] St. Conduct St. Conduct St. Conduct St. Conduct St. [1] Math. [2] St. Conduct dienedelt 🔐 ersbladt meantan (City Intris estech internation Franklah 21.04 States \_<u>200</u> . 2001 (515 ) <u>1562-22</u> inclusting a claim getergie inclust the method including including including and include  $\bigcirc$ , e de la servicie d La servicie de la servicie de la servicie de 166 angles de 166 servicie de la servicie de la servicie de 165 de La servicie de la servicie de la servicie das 133, 1365 1335. 2.044.045175.00 Later Lieben and a second of an and a second of the second thai <u>t</u>ai الأساح والمروح Sector and Theology and Sector 51.70 د با از بیان ایک در مساطق هم رکور. در با از بیان ایک در مساطقه هم رکورها Balantan en han Mannin ett mollantilgen järnen in brondlig är all far alle stören söller. Anlantan ettario hans lähte alg och Giller anlah inger Schwan of all far yring a som ر. 1913 - مراجع معرف Labora of Litra 0.2.0.1.0005-mill 430 ngaya na attai

and the second second

100

the second second

.

	ىچ ئاياتىيە 46.5 ئايانىيەر، بىيىتىر تىرىپى يېچى			<u> </u>
torm is only intended to be a suggested tion Act of 1958 and the Regulations of the form of release used by the mortgagee or of the 'local' statutes. If this release form me be reproduced, if desired.	the Administrator issued the assignce should be drafted	ereunder. In ad in accordance	dition to th with the pe	ese requirement ftinent provisio
	RELEASE		·	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
The undersigned is the true and lawful holde on the following described aircraft:	r of the note or other eviden	ice of indebted	ness secure	ed by a mortgage
AIRCRAFT MAKE 150D Cessna -1720 Land			Ser	DO G
AIRCRAFT SERIAL NUMBER 15060125	FAA REGISTRATION NUMB	11250	8	C. RE
The mortgage dated May 11, 1966		GEHQY	ि <b>स्त</b> ,	wassexecuted
byErifley_State_Bank	Jack F Zwirtz			., (Moortgagor), g
to	Fridley State Bank	,	5	, (Mortgagee),
and assigned to Fridley State Ban	nk		-	•
This mortgage was recorded by the Feder	ral Aviation Agency on	June 13, 19	66	······································
and was assigned document number K	20382			
I hereby certify and acknowledge that the		as released fro	m the terms	of the mortgag
May 16, 1967	· · · · ·			
on				
on May 16, 1967	7	EY STATE BA	NK	· ·
The signature of a person signing for a corporation other than the president,	FRIDL	EY STATE BA		nec po
The signature of a person signing for a corporation other than the president, vice president, secretary, or treasurer, will not be accepted unless there is sub-	FRIDL	Name of Morigan		nec 1 2
The signature of a person signing for a corporation other than the president, vice president, secretary, or treasurer, will not be accepted unless there is sub- mitted a certified copy of the authority ranted him by the Board of Directors	FRIDLI Signature (In ink) TitleCash:	Name of Morigan		nec 12 2
The signature of a person signing for a corporation other than the president, vice president, secretary, or treasurer, will not be accepted unless there is submitted a certified copy of the authority	FRIDLI Signature (In ink) TitleCash:	Name of Morigan		nee 
The signature of a person signing for a corporation other than the president, vice president, secretary, or treasurer, will not be accepted unless there is sub- mitted a certified copy of the authority granted him by the Board of Directors of the corporation to act in that capacity	FRIDLI Signature (In Ink) TitleCash: ACKNOWLEDGMENT	Name of Morigan	ee or Assign	GEAL
The signature of a person signing for a corporation other than the president, vice president, secretary, or treasurer, will not be accepted unless there is submitted a certified copy of the authority granted him by the Board of Directors of the corporation to act in that capacity	FRIDLI Signature (In ink) Title Cash ACKNOWL EDGMENT on thefo	Name of Morigan Ler hisl <u>6t</u> May of_ preme personal	May ly appeared	19 67
The signature of a person signing for a corporation other than the president, vice president, secretary, or treasurer, will not be accepted unless there is submitted a certified copy of the authority granted him by the Board of Directors of the corporation to act in that capacity.         State of	FRIDLI Signature (In ink) TicleCash: ACKNOWLEDGMENT on ti befor Mort pers	Name of Morigan Ler his <u>l6t</u> May of_ pre me personal gagee of Assi, on described ir	May May ly appeared gnee, to me and who ex	19 67 Ithe above-aame known to be the eccuted the fore
The signature of a person signing for a corporation other than the president, vice president, secretary, or treasurer, will not be accepted unless there is sub- mitted a certified copy of the authority granted him by the Board of Directors of the corporation to act in that capacity.  State of <u>Minnesota</u> County of <u>Anoka</u> going release, and acknowledged that he exert a corporation swore that he was duly authority	FRIDLI Signature (In Ink) TicleCash ACKNOWLEDGMENT on the befor Mort pers cuted the same as his free as	Name of Morigay Ler his <u>l6t</u> May of_ preme personal gagee or Assi, on described in cet and oged, a	May May ly appeared and who ex and if said r	19 67 Ithe above-name known to be th escuted the fore elease be that for
The signature of a person signing for a corporation other than the president, vice president, secretary, or treasurer, will not be accepted unless there is sub- mitted a certified copy of the authority granted him by the Board of Directors of the corporation to act in that capacity.  State of	FRIDLI Signature (In Ink) TicleCash ACKNOWLEDGMENT on the befor Mort pers cuted the same as his free as	Name of Morigay Ler his <u>l6t</u> May of_ preme personal gagee or Assi, on described in cet and oged, a	May May ly appeared and who ex and if said r	19 67 Ithe above-name known to be th escuted the fore elease be that for
The signature of a person signing for a corporation other than the president, vice president, secretary, or treasurer, will not be accepted unless there is sub- mitted a certified copy of the authority granted him by the Board of Directors of the corporation to act in that capacity.  State of <u>Minnesota</u> County of <u>Anoka</u> going release, and acknowledged that he exert a corporation swore that he was duly authority	FRIDLI Signature (In ink) Title Cash: ACKNOWLEDGMENT on the before Mort pers cuted the same as his free as zed to, execute the same. G	Name of Morigay Ler his <u>l6t</u> May of_ preme personal gagee or Assi, on described in cet and oged, a	May May ly appeared and who ex and if said r	19 67 Ithe above-name known to be th escuted the fore elease be that for
The signature of a person signing for a corporation other than the president, vice president, secretary, or treasurer, will not be accepted unless there is submitted a certified copy of the authority granted him by the Board of Directors of the corporation to act in that capacity.  State of <u>Minnesota</u> County of <u>Anoka</u> going release, and acknowledged that he exert a corporation swore that he was duly authoritiday and year written above.  B. J. SCHAEFER	FRIDLI Signature (In Ink) Title Cash ACKNOWL EDGMENT ACKNOWL EDGMENT on the before More pers cuted the same as his free a zed to, execute the same. G	Name of Morigan Ler Ler Dre me personal gagee of Assi on described in act and oged, a iven under my	May May ly appeared and who ex and if said r	19 67 Ithe above-name known to be th ecuted the fore elease be that to official seal the
The signature of a person signing for a corporation other than the president, vice president, secretary, or treasurer, will not be accepted unless there is submitted a certified copy of the authority granted him by the Board of Directors of the corporation to act in that capacity.  State of <u>Minnesota</u> County of <u>Anoka</u> going release, and acknowledged that he exert a corporation swore that he was duly authorit day and year written above.  B. J. SCHAEFER (SEAL)	FRIDLI Signature (In ink) Ticle Cash: ACKNOWL EDGMENT ACKNOWL EDGMENT on the before Mort pers cuted the same as his free as zed to, execute the same. G	Name of Morigan Ler Ler Dre me personal gagee of Assi on described in act and oged, a iven under my	May May ly appeared gnee, to me and who ex and if said r hand and	19 67 Ithe above-name known to be th ecuted the fore elease be that to official seal the
The signature of a person signing for a corporation other than the president, vice president, secretary, or treasurer, will not be accepted unless there is submitted a certified copy of the authority granted him by the Board of Directors of the corporation to act in that capacity.  State of <u>Minnesota</u> County of <u>Anoka</u> going release, and acknowledged that he exert a corporation swore that he was duly authoritiday and year written above.  B. J. SCHAEFER	FRIDLI Signature (In ink) Ticle Cash: ACKNOWL EDGMENT ACKNOWL EDGMENT on the before Mort pers cuted the same as his free as zed to, execute the same. G	Name of Morigan Ler Ler Dre me personal gagee of Assi on described in act and oged, a iven under my	May May ly appeared gnee, to me and who ex and if said r hand and	19 67 Ithe above-name known to be th ecuted the fore elease be that to official seal the
The signature of a person signing for a corporation other than the president, vice president, secretary, or treasurer, will not be accepted unless there is submitted a certified copy of the authority granted him by the Board of Directors of the corporation to act in that capacity  State of <u>Minnesota</u> County of <u>Anoka</u> going release, and acknowledged that he exert a corporation swore that he was duly authorit day and year written above.  (SEAL) B. J. SCHAEFER (SEAL)	FRIDLI Signature (In Ink) Ticle Cash: ACKNOWL EDGMENT on the before More pers cuted the same as his free a zed to, execute the same. G Xy, Minfr. 22, 196B.	Name of Morigan Ler Ler Dre me personal gagee of Assi on described in act and oged, a iven under my	May May ly appeared gnee, to me and who ex and if said r hand and	19 67 Ithe above-name known to be th ecuted the fore elease be that to official seal the

,

<u>ن</u>.

.

Q J.M

AIRCRAFT REGISTRY 9-12-8 2 NDATE: CAMERA NO.

FEDERAL AVIATION AGENCY AERONAUTICAL CENTER P. O. Box 1082 Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73101 Fridley State Bank 6315 University avenue N.E. Fridley, Minnesota 55421 K JUN 13 1966 REFER TO: AC-353 MORTGAGOR: Jack F. Zwirtz We have received the aircraft chattel mortgage which was submitted for recording by the Federal Aviation Agency. This mortgage dated 5-11-66 was recorded on 6-13-66 as document number (20382, against aircraft registration number(s) 4/250 The above-mentioned document number should be included in the release to be executed when the mortgage is paid or satisfied. An appropriate form of release is printed on the reverse side of this letter. The release should be signed in ink by the mortagee or the assigned; if a corporation, signed by the president, vice president; segretary or treasurer, and acknowledged before a notary public, and submitted to this office for recording. There is no fee for the recording of a release. S Sincerely yours, ter 9 Tre Lester G. Robinson WOH ALIO WOHNES, Aircraft, Resiberation Branch Data Services Division 78. My DE E BI YAM ANC THE DELLAR CONVEYANCE FILED HITH FAA Form 506, Part 1 (3-68) OBSOLET QUS FOITION

	E Providence and a second s		مى الرابة 		
			<u></u>		
	AIRCRAFT	BILL OF SALE		Do not write in this block	- for FAA use only.
of the	nd in consideration of \$1.0 e full legal and beneficial titl	0 & OVC the undersigned e of the aircraft described	ed owner(s) as follows:	()	JC
v <b>f</b> Te	ssna 150	٩:		an a	
	ACTURER'S SERIAL NUMBER	NATIONALITY AND REGISTR	ATIONMARKS	FEBERAL AVIATION	K 2
does and d	this 11±R <sup>l</sup> ay of April leliver all rights, title, and int	19 67 , hereby sell, gra terests in and to such aircr	nt, transfer aft unto:	12 13 PH °67	2723 ( RECORDED
SER	NAME AND ADDRESS (If individual(s), give last Walden L. Job Shirley D. Jo Rural Route		itial)	No.1	а Сев Сев
PURCHASER	Mille Lacs, M	linnesota 56342			. •
cenne	thefæxecutors, administro s that same is not subject to F ENCUMBRANCE	any mortgage or other en	e and to hold cumbrance ex mount	singularly the said air cept:	craft forever, and
TYPE OF	F ENCUMBRANCE	any mongage or other en	CUMBRANCE EX		{2}
TYPE OF	F ENCUMBRANCE	any mongage or other en	Ilth	day of Apríl	19 67
IN FAVO	The suffers have set	our hand and seal this	LUMBrance ex MOUNT llth	day of April	19 67
IN FAVO	TYPED OR PRINTED)	our hand and seal this	LUMBrance ex MOUNT llth	day of April Ur sioned for a comfor owner, or agent.	19 67
TYPE OI	Trystal Shamrock, Inc.	OUIT hand and seal this OUIT hand and seal this IN INK.) (IF EXECUTED SET MUST SIGNATUR DECLIPTION MUST SIGNATUR MUST SIGNATUR	IIth IIth Ie(6) Doownersship, al	day of April United the second secon	19 67
TYPE OI	TYPED OR PRINTED)	OUIT hand and seal this OUIT hand and seal this IN INK.) (IF EXECUTED SET MUST SIGNATUR DECLIPTION MUST SIGNATUR MUST SIGNATUR	IIth IIth Ie(6) Doownersship, al	day of April United the second secon	19 67
TYPE OI	MANULUI E ENCLUARENT (Not required for )	OUR hand and seal this OUR hand and seal this SIGNATUR IN INK.) OF EXECUTED OF MUST SIGNATUR DUPCTES OF AA-recording, however Control of the second of the s	IIth IIth IIth Cownership, at IIth Ite(S)	day of April United the second secon	19 67 LATION, PARTNERSHIP The instrument.) MAY
TYPE OI	MANULUI E ENCLUARENT (Not required for )	OUT hand and seal this OUT hand and seal this SIGNATUR IN INK.) OF EXECUTED OF MUST SIGN.) DUPDOSES \$17AA recording, hower CALLENCE OF A	IIth IIth IIth Cownership, at IIth Ite(S)	day of April United the second secon	19 67
TYPE OI	MANULUI E ENCLUARENT (Not required for )	OUR hand and seal this OUR hand and seal this SIGNATUR IN INK.) OF EXECUTED OF MUST SIGNATUR DUPDRESS OF FAA-recording, however Control of the second of the	IIth IIth IIth Cownership, at IIth Ite(S)	day of April United the second secon	19 67

and the second sec

PAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA HO. 2NDATE: 9-12-84 10 MICRO . 5 ALAND IT IL ANDHAJAD 19. Hd os E E XWH CONVEYANCE FILED WITH 8. t Beyr Line une the set 

YAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY 9-12-84 CAMERA NO. 2 NDATE: 9-. Do not write in this block - for FAA use only. AIRCRAFT BILL OF SALE MICROFILM CODE For and in consideration of \$1.00 & OVC the undersigned owner(s) (fc) JC of the full legal and beneficial title of the aircraft described as follows: AIRCRAFT MAKE AND MODEL Cessna 150 NATIONALITY AND REGISTRATION MARKS MANUFACTURER'S SERIAL NUMBER 15050125 N4125U does this 10thday of April 1967 hereby sell, grant, transfer and deliver all rights, title, and interests in and to such aircraft unto:

NAME AND ADDRESS (If individualis), give lost name, first name, and middle initial Crystal Shamrock, Inc. 6000 Douglas Drive N. Minneapolis, Minnesota 55429

DOC. RECORDED May 22 12 13 PH '67 FEDERAL AVIATION AGENCY K 2 7 2 دى S

and to its executors, administrators, and assigns to have and to hold singularly the said aircraft forever, and certifies that same is not subject to any mortgage or other encumbrance except: TYPE OF ENCUMBRANCE AMOUNT DATED

IN FAVOR OF

PURCHASER

in testimony whereof I have set my hand and seal this 10th day of April 1967.

 NAME(S)
 SIGNATURE(S)

 (IN INE.) UP EXECUTED FOR CO-OWNERSHIP, ALL
 UP SIGNED FOR A CORPORATION, PARTNERSHIP, OWNER, OR AGENT.)

 Jack F. Zwirtz
 Jack / Jack

ACKNOWLEDGMENT (Not required for purposes of FAA recording; however, may be required by local law for validity of the instrument.)

GPD 824-397



	Form Approved, B	udaet	Bureau No. 04-R076.1
,	FEDERAL AVIATION AGENCY		8-1
APPL	ICATION FOR AIRCRAFT REGIST	RA	FION: "
NATIONALITY AND REGISTRATION MARKS	AIRCRAFT MAKE AND MODEL		AIRCRAFT SERIAL N
N 4125 U	Çessna 150 D	-	150 60125
NA AND ADDRESS	OF APPLICANT (To be same as shown on	TY	PE OF OWNERSHIP
QUI ITTE OT THIS FORM!			CORPORATION
Jack	F. Zwirtz		PARTNERSHIP
6041	Fourth Street Northeast		CO-OWNER
Minne	apolis, Minnesota	x	INDIVIDUAL
			GOVERNMENT
as defined in section 10 owners of the aircraft, ownership for the purpor	NATURE Jack F Zewist	the ap subr Form	plicants are the lega nitted as evidence o 500-1 and the origina
	Owner	1	
DATE OF APPLICATION	e original of this application to the FAA, Oklahom		

STRT



and the second							
	I	Form Approved	. Budge	Bure	u No	. 04-R	076.1
FEDERAL A	VIATION AGENCY		K	> 1	1	E.	<b>,</b> ア
BILL	OF SALE			- 1	, I	ິ <u>ບ</u>	<b>/</b> .
For and in consideration of undersigned owner of the fu- aircraft described as follow:		ial title of the	boc.	RE-	COF	RDE	B
IRCRAFT MAKE AND MODEL							
Сезяпа							
BERIAL NO.	REGISTRATION MAR	-	而 6	1	11	PH '	66
150 60125	N 4125 U	r					-
does this_ <u>11th</u> day of hereby sell, grant, transfer and interest in and to such	May , and deliver all of aircraft unto:	1966 his right, titl	FEDE	AGEI	AVIA ICY	TION	
AME AND ADDRESS OF PU	RCHASER (To be s	rame as shown	60				
Jack F. Zwirtz	5			1.	r	20 <b>4</b> 2	1
6041 Fourth Sta		rt	1. Al		1.	λ	
Minneapolis, M		- 	15	n i. ≸ririinai			
				1.1.1	上野どくぐ		
ne said aircraft forever, and	1	d assigns, to is not subje	have a ect to a	nd to iy mo	hold rtgag	singu e or	larly other
he said aircraft forever, and brance except	1	d assigns, to s is not subje	have a ect to a DATE	nd to ny mo	hold rtgag	singu je or	larly other
he said aircraft forever, and ibrance except TYPE OF ENCUMBRANCE	, administrators, and certifies that same	d assigns, to s is not subje		nd to iy mo	hold rtgag	singu e or	larly other
he mid aircraft forever, and brance except type of Encumbrance	administrators, and certifies that some	s is not subje	DATE		hold rtgag		
he anid aircraft forever, and brance except Type of Encumbrance In Favor of	, administrators, and certifies that same	s is not subje	DATE		hold		larly other
he anid aircraft forever, and brance except Type of Encumbrance In Favor of	administrators, an certifies that asme AMOUNT 	hand and	DATE Beal th	is	hold rtgag		
he anid aircraft forever, and brance except Type of Encumbrance In Favor of	administrators, an certifies that asme AMOUNT 	s is not subje	DATE Beal th	is	hold rtgag		
ne anid aircraft forever, and brance except Type of Encumbrance IN FAVOR OF n lestimony whereof We NAME OF SELLER	administrators, an certifies that asme AMOUNT 	hand and	Beal th	is	hold		
he said aircraft forever, and brance except TYPE OF ENCUMBRANCE IN FAVOR OF n testimony whereofWE	administrators, an certifies that asme AMOUNT 	hand and	DATE seal th	is			
ne anid aircraft forever, and brance except Type of Encumbrance IN FAVOR OF n lestimony whereof We NAME OF SELLER	AMOUNT 	hand and	DATE seal th	is			
IN FAVOR OF	AMOUNT 	hand and	DATE seal th	is			
IN FAVOR OF IN FAVOR OF IN FAVOR OF IN FAVOR OF NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INK)	Amount 	hand and hand and hand rock	DATE seal th	is	ign)		
IN FAVOR OF IN FAVOR OF IN FAVOR OF IN ESTIMONY WHEREOF NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INK)	AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT In a corporation AMOUNT AMOUNT If a corporation AMOUNT If a corporation AMOUNT AMOUNT If a corporation AMOUNT AMOUNT If a corporation AMOUNT AMOUNT If a corporation AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT If a corporation AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT If a corporation AMOUNT	hand and hand and hand rock	DATE seal th	is	ign)		
IN FAVOR OF IN FAVOR OF IN FAVOR OF IN ESTIMONY WHEREOF NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INK)	AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT 19 Crystal S AU (If executed Preside Isigned for a corporation ACKNOWLED	hand and hand and hand rock	seal th	is	ilgn)	d	ay of
IN FAVOR OF IN FAVOR OF N FAVOR OF N LESTIMONY WHEREOF NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INK) TITLE	AMOUNT 	hand and hand and han proch d for forward ion, portmorphil o GMENT his_llthday	scal th scal th thip, off	is	ilgn) ent)	d	ay of
IN FAVOR OF IN FAVOR OF N FAVOR OF N LESTIMONY WHEREOF NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INK) TITLE	AMOUNT 	hand and hand and han proch d for forward ion, portmorphil o GMENT his_llthday	scal th scal th thip, off	is	ilgn) ent)	d	ay of
IN FAVOR OF IN FAVOR OF N FAVOR OF N LESTIMONY WHEREOF NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INK) TITLE	AMOUNT 	hand and hand and han proch d for forward ion, portmorphil o GMENT his_llthday	scal th scal th thip, off	is	ilgn) ent)	d	ay of
he said aircrait forever, and brance except TYPE OF ENCUMBRANCE IN FAVOR OF n lestimony whereofWe NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INK) TITLE	AMOUNT 	hand and hand and han proch d for forward ion, portmorphil o GMENT his_llthday	scal th scal th thip, off	is	ilgn) ent)	d	ay of
IN FAVOR OF IN FAVOR OF N FAVOR OF N LESTIMONY WHEREOF NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INK) TITLE	AMOUNT 	hand and hand and han proch d for forward ion, portmorphil o GMENT his_llthday	scal th scal th thip, off	is	ilgn) ent)	d	ay of
IN FAVOR OF IN FAVOR OF N FAVOR OF N LESTIMONY WHEREOF WE NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INK) TITLE (II	AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT ACKNOWLED On th befor seller an swore that he war icial seal the day an amount	hand and hand and han proch d for forward ion, portmorphil o GMENT his_llthday	p, owner p, owner b, o p, owner b, o p, owner b, o p, owner b, o b, o b, o b, o b, o b, o b, o b, o	is	ent) ay the a erson d, if	di bodes bill of said 1 the	ay of

ţ,



PAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. 2NDATE: A States 14 OCT 2 3 1963 Form Approved Budget Bureau No. 04.8076 FEDERAL AVIATION AGENCY 6-FORM FAA-500 (PART B) (6-59 APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION REGISTRATION MARKS NO ADURE SE OF APPLICASIT, ISons as that show not I wit & of this form F. N 4125 U Crystal Shamrock, Inc. AIRCRAFT MARE ANE MODEL Crystal Airport Cessna 1500 Minnespolis 22, Minnesota Traine CHECK WHETHER OWNERSHIP IS
CORPORATION DRAFTHERSHIP COUNTERSHIP OWNERSHIP OWNER
CORPORATION DRAFTHERSHIP COUNTERSHIP OWNERSHIP OWNER
I HEREBY CERTIFY that the above described aircraft is not registered under the laws of any foreign
country; that the persons whose names appear learon as applicants are eithers of the United States as
defined in Section 101(13) of the Federal Aviation Act of 1958; that the applicants are the legal owners of
the aircraft, or the Jurchasers under a contract of conditional sale submitted as evidence of ownership form FAA-600 and legal
evidence of ownership were forwarded to the Federal Aviation Agency, Oktahoma (ity Oktahoma, CHECK WHETHER OWNERSHIP IS V · SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT (I) ESKI TITLE President 10-4-63 If the above statements are true and mude in yood fuith, the aircraft described above may be of ed, pending registration or notification from the Federal Aviation Agency, provided airworthiness requirements of applicable Civil Air Regulations are complied with.

9-12

8

÷.

م بين الرود ال

1.00

FORWARD THIS COPY TO OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA - Retain Duplicate Copy.

Sant Parts -



鍌	P	'AA A	I	RCRAF	T	REG	ISTRY	1.	. ~	Ċ.	
8	č	AMER		RCRAF	2	'Nr	ATE:	7-	12	-8-	7

Harrison and

Ť

	in an		an an an an an an Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna An	a yang kang sang sang Sang di sang sang sang sang sang sang sang sang	ົ	E
all form of enlage	used by the mortgages (	d form of release which r f the Administrator issue or assignee should be dra	rred in accordance	vith the beninen	the Federal quirements, t provisions	
of the local statute be reproduced, if d	es. If this release form π	neets the local statutes, y	you may use this co	py. Copies of th	is form may 5-1	
		RELEASE		ح		
The undersigned is on the following d	s the true and lawful hold escribed aircraft:	ler of the note or other ex	1			
IRCHAFT MAKE	Cessna 150			RAL A	00	
IRCRAFT SERIAL NUM	0125	FAA REGISTRATION N N 4125U				
The mortgage of	lated2-21-66	·		<b>2 5</b> , was	executed	
ьуС	rystal Shamrock, I	nc	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, (Mo	rtgagor),	
		al Bank of St. Pau	· ·	, (Mo	rtgagee),	
6 X						
This mortgage	was recorded by the Fee	deral Aviation Agency on	3-10-66	<u> </u>	•	
	ned document number F					
		he above-described sircre	ft was released fro	m the terms of th	ie mortgage	
on	5-18-66	•		. · · ·		
The signature	of a person signing for	a North	western Nation	al Bank of S	St. Paul	بر بر بر از بر بر بر
vice president.	her than the presider , secretary, or treasur	er.	Name of Mortgag	F		
mitted a certif	epted unless there is su ied copy of the author	ity j	M.X.M.			
of the corpo	y the Board of Director oration to act in th	nat Ticle	Asst. Vice	President	·	
capacity			Τ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Minnesota		on this <u>18</u> day of_	May	1966	
	Ramsey		before me personal Mortgagee or Assi	ly appeared the i	above-named	
	1	secuted the same as his f	person described in	and who execute	ed the fore-	
a corporation swo day and year write	re that he was duly autho	prized to execute the sam	e. Given under my	hand and offici	al seal the	
day and year white			×.**			
(SEAL)		$\leq$	Teling	Lau	1	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	· · ·		Notary	ublic (In ink)	न	
My commission ex	pires	-11-67		and the Re	8/	
orm FAA-506, Part 2, (8-4	32) USE PREVIOUS EDITION	FAA AC 62-4637		⊊ <b>F</b> i	unctional Code 8050	
		1				
					and the second second	
	n de la constante 1964 - Alger Aller 1967 - Alger Aller 1967 - Alger Aller					

.

A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR

9-2NDATE: CAMERA NO. 三位式 <u>\\_</u>U FEDERAL AVIATION AGENCY AERONAUTICAL CENTER P. O. Box 1082 ATES OF Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73101 - MAR 10 1966 IN REPLY AC-357 northwestern M. itional Bank Paul Minnesota MORTGAGOR: Creptal Shamrack, Inc. We have received the aircraft chattel mortgage which was submitted for recording by the Federal Aviation Agency. This mortgage dated Feb 21, 1966, was recorded on March 10, 1966 as document number p 2.7657, against aircraft registration number(s) N4125U The above-mentioned document number should be included in the release to be executed when the mortgage is paid or satisfied. An appropriate form of release is printed on the reverse side of this letter. The release should be signed in ink by the mortagee or the assignee; if a corporation, signed by the president, vice president, secretary or treasurer, and acknowledged before a notary public, and submitted to this office for recording. There is no fee for the recording of a release. Sincerely yours, Sentar C 166 Lester G. Robinson 'ΥΊΝΟ, Chief, Aircraft Registration Branch Deta'Serviges Division 99. He EO E HI NOT NOIL WAT TYUSUS FAA Form 506, Part 1 (3-63) OBSOLETE PREVIOUS EDITION -----(8050)

Ster ATT MARK

Sarri Warman " nd -

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. 2NDATE: 9-12 ~8 48 x 122.49 2A JACK F. ZWIRTZ INT. 979.33 INS. 235.19 COMBINATION NOTE AND CHATTEL MORTGAGE NOTE: FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned Payor, jointly and severally promise to pay to the order of-15.00 F.F. FRIDLEY STATE BANK, Fridioy, Minnesota Payee, the sum of FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE AND 52/100 -LB monthly indulingents of \$ 122.049 gath commencing JUNE 27 Dollars, \$ 5879.52 **-** ,• 19 66, or as follows 48 onthis installments of \$ Each Installment shall beer Interest <u>AT MATURITY</u> of the rate of <u>6</u> per cert per convert antil poid. If default be most in the pro-Installment; all the time and place provided, then the unpoid portion of this note with interest and reasonable calls of collection, and stormey's feet, shall whe can due and popole without notice or demand. Presentment for portient, notest and notice of dimension, and break of diligence, waived by each maker, endorserind quarks CHATEL MORICAGE, KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. That the undersigned port, hereinafter disponder as the mortgoor, resident of the mortgoor, resident of the interest of and for the purpose of securing the payment of the just loads between the interest of the secure of the interest. The secure of the purpose of securing the payment of the just loads before an encoded by soils or notes hereafter given as a renewal theread, together with all advances, moneys, goods, credit, government or eventhalls advanced by 5/379.52. 4922 int of one of the aforesaid the state of Mil in a subscription of the edges is set denced by. In a subscription of the subscription ×.  $\overline{}$ ALANIATION **T** 5879.52 CORDE د 00 1-1964 CESSNA 150 COMMUTER AIRPLANE LICENSE NUMBER 41250 ~ **5** SET RECE 53319 CC; logation with all additions, bitterments and repoirs made to as upon the personal property heritabelians described. All the sold property being now in the State of Minamica II the address of the Montagoor thom below, in possibility of the underlagend, and free from all incur described in the Montagoor and File State of Montagoor the ogether with all additions, bêtterments and repairs made to ar upon the personal property hereinbafore descr All the sold property being now in the State of Minnerota at the address of the Mortgagor moves the boves. The Mortgagor agrees to pay all taxes and licens fees which may be required by lew on the proy and if he fails to to do the Mortgagoe may effect such interaces and all sums expended therefore shall be said personal property unto the said Mortgagee, or its autions, for kore and to hald ference. the underligned, and free from all incumbrances, except as stated and also to properly insure the same agreeable to the Martgagee, said property. The undersigned will warrant and defend the title same and this mortgage, then this mortgage to be vaid. But if default such property, by the undersigned, or any person or persons, or if the sil be lawfolf for the Mortgages, by agent or citizaner, to take immediate part the premises of the undersigned or of the halder of said property, 66 MAY 11TH in. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the said Mortgagor has herewnto set his hand and seal this <u>11TH</u>day of <u>MAY</u> ereby, acknowledges that the Mortgagee has made and delivered to him a full, true and correct copy hereof without additional cost to him HAY JACK F. ZWIRTZ 20 H. William Duondquist A une ack (SEAL)  $\nabla$ 1 76 or and Mortanaor  $\infty$ onned 177 (SEAL) co of Mortgagor 6041 4TH ST. N.E. FRIDLEY, MINN. Notary Public Hennesh, Jug Los 197 deed. My Commission Expires Jug Los 197 deed. 5005.00±/ ally to be the STATE OF MINNESOTA, as his (her reely and HENNEPIN Atrongues 1. Willim Notary Public

× 13 ....

CAMERA NO. 2NDATE: 9-12-84



PAA AIRCEAPT REGISTRY CAMERA HO. 2NDATE: 9-12-84

States same to see

1000

TRIPLICATE (TO MORTGAG	· · · ·	CHATTEL Å		. 8	1045
	le hy and hetwan	North	Shamrock, I		linnesota
Minneapo		, County of He nnt		, State of	
hereinafter called "A	Aortgagor," and	Northwestern Na			
11	1	60 Robert St.	, St. Paul,	Minn.	inafter called "Mortgagee.
Witnessth TH	postoffice address is AT said Mortgagor, as	security for payment of the	indebtedness hereina	fter described, does b	ereby grant, sell, mortgage
		e the following described pe as now or hereafter placed u			
nonsession of the Mo	ortgagor and situated in	County of Hennep	Ln State o	Minnesota	
Make	Туре	Year	Model 5	Seria No.	Micher No.
	A ATT MALE IN				41250 20
Cessna	150	1964	150 15	0 60125	<b>6</b>
	Airplane				CORDE
			,DOCUMENT		E Õ
		NO	120823	a ta aga ta anata 🖉	
		•			<b>**</b> * '.
The Mostson	hereby coverants and a	ME unto the said Mortgage agrees with the Mortgagee (	a) that the Mortgago	r is the owner of and	s lawfully possessed of sai
personal property, an	nd has good and lawful	l right to sell, mortgage, or c	onvey the same as all	loresaid; (b) that in laims and demands of	all persons: (d) that Mort
gagor will pay and o	discharge promptly wh	at all times keep said pers written consent of the Mort	ms ar sing for the re onal property in good	pair, improvement, s I repair and will not	ervicing, or storage of sai permit waste to occur: (f
that Mortgagor will	not, without the prior	written consent of the Mort removal outside of the Stat	gagee, sell, mortgage e: (g) that Mortgage	or otherwise dispose or will prevent and ave	of ut transfer said persona id any attachment, garnish
ment or seizure of se	aid personal property h	removal outside of the Stat by any person other than th location of the property and l have been paid in full kee may direct. All such insur	e Mortgagee; (h) th	at Mortgagor will info	orm the Mortgagee immedi ne: (i) that Mortgagor wi
until the indebtedne	ss secured hereby shall	I have been paid in full kee may direct. All such insur	p the above described	I property insured ag	ainst loss on account of fir
which are satisfactor	ry to the Mostgagee an	d shall be payable to the M	ortgagee as its intere	st may appear.	
antion and advances	uch auma as in its diaco	or refuses to perform any o retion it deems necessary, or	advisable to obtain p	eriormance thereol. an	o the amount of all expense
ncurred or paid by t permitted by law fro	the Mortgagee in so do on the date of such par	yment, which indebtedness	Mortgagor hereby pro	omises and agrees to p	wy on demand
	rtheless, That if the M	dortgagor shall pay or caus and five hundr	e to be paid to the	Mortgagee the inde	bledness in the amount o
4584 96 (*)	•	monthly instal			Dollar
with interest thereon	, payable	<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<b>_</b>	
indebtedness now or	hereafter owing by M	ven date herewith, signed b ortgager to the Mortgagee.	or any renewal or ext	payable to the Mortga ension of any thereof	gee, or order, and any othe ; then and from thencefort
these presents and e	verything berein contai	ined shall cease and be null s that in case default shall b	and void.		1 J T
indebtedness in acco	rdance with the terms	of any promissory note evid ade in the due and punctual	encing the same, or a performance of any c	ny other indebtedness ovenants and agreeme	owing by the Mortgagor t nts of the Mortgagor herei:
contained, or in case	the Mortgagee feels in id cases all of said in	secure or shall fear diminut	ion, removal, or wast thereon shall, at the	e of said personal pr option of the Mortgi	operty, then, and in any o igee, without notice of sai
		medies now or hereafter pro ty, and every part thereof, and of the premises of said Mort			
sonal property may b	e, or be supposed to be any part thereof, at p	, and search for the same an ublic auction, to the highest	d, if found, to take pos bidder, with such not	session of, and remove tice and in the manne	and sell, and dispose of sat τ provided by law, and su
of the money arising removing, keeping, s	; from such sale, retain toring, repairing, adve	an attorney's fee of not les rtising and selling such pers	s than \$25 and all cos onal property and all	liens thereon, togeth	r with the amount due an
unpaid upon said in gagor, which sale so	debtedness and intere-	st, rendering the overplus o etnal bar both in law and e	f money arising from quity against the Mo	such sale, if any the ortgagor. In taking po	re shall be, unto said Mort essession of the property a
hereby permitted, M any prepaid license f	ortgagee may take tem	porary possession of any con	tents of the property	and shall succeed to a	l rights of Mortgagor unde
As herein used.	the terms "Mortgagor"	" and "Mortgagee" shall incl singular number include th	ude their respective l e plural and the plura	eirs, administrators, al includes the singula	executors, successors, or as
The undersigned	Mortgagor hereby a	eknowledges the receipt	from the Mortgag	ee of a full, true as	nd complete copy of thi
mortgage. In Witness Whe	reof, the Mortgagor ha	as executed this Mortgage (i	f a corporation, has c		
rate name by its duly	y appointed and author	rized officers and its corpora	te seal to be hereunto	affixed) this2	lst day o
Februar	y, 1	<u>9 66</u>		$\cap$	
Signed, Scaled and	Delivered in Presence	of:-	٩	erystal 8	Bamrock, Inc.
Harias	JH. GM	cham	au	Morris	en tres
- 4 - the	P.R. Mann		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Xou		e de la constante de	1.1.2 A. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	(If corporation	Max seal)
Xao	Two witnesses required)			744	
Davi	Two witnesses required)	entral di territ. Alternatione		19	
Xao	Two witnesses required)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	19	
Xao	Two witnesses réquired)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

. 15.8

21.18

<b>Р</b> АА Сам	AIRCRA ERA NO.	PT REGISTRY 2NDATE:	9-12-84	

i

	······································	3
	ACKNOWLEDGME	ENT WHEN MORTGAGOR IS AN INDIVIDUAL
	STATE OF	FEDERAL AVIETION
	COUNTY OF	AGENCY
N.	Cn thin	May of 19 19 before me personally appeared
		IU to main in og to be the person described in, and who executed the
	within instrument, and acknowledged thathe	Executed and an OKLA
		Reader
	My commission expires	Notary Public, County States.
	ACKNOWLEDG	
	STATE OF Minnesota	
	21.04	February 1966 before me appeared
	On this Lee Gilligan	
		ne en la substance de la companya d Na desta forma de la companya de la c
	and to me personally known, who, being by me duly sw	more, did say that they are respectively the president
		of the corporation that executed the within instrument, that the seal affixed thereto matrument was executed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of direc
	tors, and they acknowledged and instrument to be a	the free act and deed of said corporation.
e de la com	MERIAN R. ER(CUSON Heisty hub the Control County, Idina- Heisty Just the Control State State 1970, My Commission Employed Dust, 10, 1970,	States
· •.	My commission expires	Notary Public, County, State.
*	and the second se	n an
		e en la superior de la constante de la constant La constante de la constante de La constante de la constante de
•		
NOL	The undersigned corporation, being the Mortgi	SATISFACTION ages named in the within Chattel Mortgage, hereby certifies that such Mortgage is fully ages named in the within Chattel Mortgage, hereby certifies that such Mortgage is fully are such or the satisfaction and surrender of said Mortgage and any filed duplicate
RACTION	released and the lion thereof is discharged, and is a or copy thereof.	
		19
·	2	
	AG	
	TCA	Report ou the report ou the A. A. D. D. Bandar of Deede Of Britishys compared ity that 1.2 have compared my office and that is my office and that is one a strue corp of 0.0 Reputer of Deede Of
La		A second se
<b>92</b> -		
•		Reput der Versichen der Versic
	IAT Vov	OF A DEFINITION OF
2 <u>.</u>		un the affice for typend ou the selection of the selectio
		Link office for resort of the formation
	The GATE	

١.

• • • •

,

	F	AA .	Á13	CRAF	T_	REGISTRY NDATE:	a	10
<b>.</b>	c	AMP	RA	NO	2	NDATE:	7-	12-

M FAA-500 (PART C) (6-59)	۰ ۱		- al	-2-1
FEDERA	LAVIATION AGENC	Y.	<b>7</b>	
	ILL OF SALE	. c	h 3 6	48
		0	- <b>p</b> · · · ·	
or and in consideration of	f \$ 1.00 & OVC th	he undersigned		
wner of the full legal an	d beneficial title of the air	craft described		
s follows:				
RCRAFT MAKE AND MODEL	•	DC	D. RECO	RDED
. Cess	na 150 Trainer	r		
ERIAL NO.	REGISTRATION M	ARKS	-	-
150 60125	N 4125	U n.	23 9 3	n AM '63
		19 63 UL	423 0 -	•
oes this 4th day of	r, and deliver all of his ri		FEDERALA	IATION
ereby sell, grant, transie nterest in and to such air	craft unto:	ig,,	AGENC	Y
	irchan - same as on Parts A and	f of the form		
		17 07 Cane Joi 104		
	hamrock, Inc.		L	<u>85</u>
Crystal A	irport			25
Minneapol	is 22, Minnes	ota		i Ali an
	11.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1		(alay ji jeriyi 🎬	and I.P.
and to their	executors, administrat	ors, and assigns,	to have and to	hold singu-
arly the said aircraft for	ever, and certifies that san	ne is not subject	to any mortga	ge or other
encumbrance except				
TYPE OF ENCUMBRANCE	AMOUNT		DATE	[]
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		· .	s	
			<u>`</u>	
VOR OF				
				th down
In testimony whereof	<u>W€ have set</u> OU	<u>r</u> hand and se	eal this4	th_day of
	<u>₩⊖ have set 0U</u> 19_63	Thand and a	eal this 4	th_day of
In testimony whereof October		^		
In testimony whereof October	We have bet OU 19 63 Walston Avia	^		
In testimony whereof October		^		
In testimony whereof October	19_63 Walston Avia	tion of S	it. Paul	
In testimony whereof October	19 63 Walston Avia	tion of S	it. Paul	
In testimony whereof October	19 63 Walston Avia	tion of S	it. Paul	
In testimony whereof October	19 63 Walston Avia	tion of S recontermine, all ent partmership, partmers of	it. Paul	
In testimony whereof October	19 63 Walston Avia	tion of S reconstruction, all C ent partmership, corner, o G M E N T	it. Paul	, Inc.
In testimony whereof October NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INR), TITLE	19 63 Walston Avia (Vernetted Joint II) of the president (Vernetted Joint ACKNOWLED On ta	tion of S receiverning, all ent G M E N T this 4 th day	of Octobe	<u>Inc.</u>
In testimony whereof October NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INR). TITLE State of Minneso	19 63 Walston Avia (Vermented Jon (Vermented Jon (Vermented Jon (Vermented Jon A C K N O W L E D ta On ta	tion of S readership, all c ent G M E N T this 4 th day ore me personally ore to me known	of Octobe rapen()	r 1963
In testimony whereof October NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INR). TIYLE State of State of Gunning Washin.	19 63 Walston Avia (Versuid for Store Presid (Versuid for a corporation A CK N O W L ED On ta before aton ellipsion	tion of S reconstraint, all ent partmership, owner, o G M EN T this 4th day ore me permonally er, to me known	r aprel of Octobe y appeared the person to be the person to be the person the force of the	r 1963
In testimony whereof October NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INK), TITLE State of <u>Minneso</u> County of <u>Washin</u>	19 63 Walston Avia Uterculation (If super for a corporation A CKNOW LED ta On befor gton in sell	tion of S reconstruing, all ent G M E N T this 4 th day ore me permonally er, to me known and who execute	r aprat/ of Octobe / appeared the / to be the person d the foregoing a and if agaid b	r 1963 above named on described f bill of sale, ill of sale,
In testimony whereof October NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INK), TITLE State of <u>Minneso</u> County of <u>Washin</u> and acknowledged that I	19 63 Walston Avia Upercuted for CP Presid Wilsond for a corposition A CKNOW LED ta On befor gton sell in a re executed the same as his re that he was duly authoriz	tion of S reconstruing, all ent G M E N T this 4 th day ore me permonally er, to me known and who execute	r aprat/ of Octobe / appeared the / to be the person d the foregoing a and if agaid b	r 1963 above named on described f bill of sale, ill of sale,
In testimony whereof October NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INR). TITLE State of <u>Minneso</u> County of <u>Washim</u> and acknowledged that I	19 63 Walston Avia (Verested for Comparison of the second of the second for a corporation A C K N O W L E D ta of the second for a corporation A C K N O W L E D ta gton second e executed the same as his re that he was duly authoriz and year written above.	tion of S reconstruing, all ent G M E N T this 4 th day ore me permonally er, to me known and who execute	r aprat/ of Octobe / appeared the / to be the person d the foregoing a and if agaid b	r 1963 above named on described f bill of sale, ill of sale,
In testimony whereof October NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INR). TIYLE State of <u>Minneso</u> County of <u>Washin</u> and acknowledged that h of a corporation awo that official seal the day BOUWA B	19 63 Walston Avia (Urencuied for (Urencuied for A CK N O W L E D A CK N O W L E D On ta befor a cexcuted the same as his re that he was duly authoriz and year written above.	tion of S reconstruing, all ent G M E N T this 4 th day ore me permonally er, to me known and who execute	r aprat/ of Octobe / appeared the / to be the person d the foregoing a and if agaid b	r 1963 above named on described bill of sale,
In testimony whereof October NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INK), TITLE State of <u>Minneso</u> County of <u>Washin</u> and acknowledged that I of a corporation swoi set official seal the day (SEAL) <u>BOWN B</u> , Washing	19 63 Walston Avia Walston Avia Werevelow Weight for a corporation A C K N O W L E D ta On befor g ton sell in the was duly authoriz and year written above.	tion of S reconstruing, all ent G M E N T this 4 th day ore me permonally er, to me known and who execute	r aprat/ of Octobe / appeared the / to be the person d the foregoing a and if agaid b	r 1963 above named on described bill of sale,
In testimony whereof October NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INKO) TITLE State of <u>Minneso</u> County of <u>Washin</u> and acknowledged that I of a corporation swoi the official seal the day (SEAL) BOW/N B, Washing My Schungs	19 63 Walston Avia Walston Avia Walston Avia Warned for a corporation A CK N OW LE D ta On before a corporation A CK N OW LE D ta Sell in control of the same as as we executed the same as as we executed the same as as we that he was duly authorize and year written above.	tion of S entropy and the second of MENT this 4th day ore me personally ore, to me known and who execute free act and dees ded to execute the	of Octobe (append) of Octobe (appeared the tobe the person d the foregoing d, and, if said the same. Given un Nortaky PUBLIC	r 1963 above named on described f bill of sale, ill of sale,
In testimony whereof October NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INKO) TITLE State of <u>Minneso</u> County of <u>Washin</u> and acknowledged that I of a corporation swoi the official seal the day (SEAL) BOW/N B, Washing My Schungs	19 63 Walston Avia Walston Avia Werevelow Weight for a corporation A C K N O W L E D ta On befor g ton sell in the was duly authoriz and year written above.	tion of S recovering all ent G M E N T this 4 th day ore me personally ore, to me known and who execute free act and dees ded to execute the formation of the second free act and dees borner.	of Octobe (appeared the tobe the person d the foregoing d, and, if said the same. Given un NotAfv PuBLIC NOTAFV PUBLIC	<u>r</u> 1963 subove named on described bill of sale, ill of sale bill der my hand
In testimony whereof October NAME OF SELLER BY (SIGN IN INKO) TITLE State of <u>Minneso</u> County of <u>Washin</u> and acknowledged that I of a corporation swoi the official seal the day (SEAL) BOW/N B, Washing My Schungs	19 63 Walston Avia Walston Avia Walston Avia Warned for a corporation A CK N OW LE D ta On before a corporation A CK N OW LE D ta Sell in control of the same as as we executed the same as as we executed the same as as we that he was duly authorize and year written above.	tion of S recovering all ent G M E N T this 4 th day ore me personally ore, to me known and who execute free act and dees ded to execute the formation of the second free act and dees borner.	of Octobe (append) of Octobe (appeared the tobe the person d the foregoing d, and, if said the same. Given un Nortaky PUBLIC	<u>r</u> 1963 subove named on described bill of sale, ill of sale bill der my hand

(



PAA AIRCEAPT REGISTRY CAMERA HO. 2 NDATE: 9-12-

	VIATION AGENC	v	210	
BILL	OF SALE		-	-مة -
For and in consideration of owner of the full legal and h as follows:	00 and other consideration consideration consideration	er valuabli the undersigne aircraft describe	<b>5036</b>	47
AIRCRAFT MAKE AND MODEL				
CESSNA	150D	Ē	DO. RESC	RDED
SERIAL NO.	REGISTRATION M	RKS	11	
15060125	N- 4125	<u>.</u>		
does this <u>2nd</u> day of hereby sell, grant, transfer, a interest in and to such aircraft (Some ond address of purchase traft Smoon a tratter to the transfer	October nd deliver all of his t unto:	19 63 fi s right, title and	FEDERAL A	CAM D
Fleming Field	OF ST. PAUL,	INC.	AGEN	
South St. Paul,	Minnesota			
nd toits exec	utors, administrators,	and assigns, to	have and to hold	singularly
rance except	tunes that same is no	t subject to any	mortgage or ot	
ic said autoratt forever, and ce	AMOUNT	t subject to any	DATE	
rance except	tunes that same is no	t subject to any		
TYPE OF ENCUMBRANCE	tunes that same is no	t subject to any		
IN FAVOR OF		t subject to any	DATE	
IN FAVOR OF	AMOUNT	t subject to any		
IN FAVOR OF	AMOUNT	hand and se	DATE	
IN FAVOR OF	AMOUNT	hand and se	DATE	
IN FAVOR OF L testimony whereof WAME OF BELLER	AMOUNT have set OUP 1963 THE CESSINA AS MOUNTAUR	hand and se	DATE al this200 MPANY	
IN FAVOR OF	AMOUNT have set OUR 1963 THE CESSINA A MOUNT MOUNT	hand and se	DATE al this	
IN FAVOR OF A testimony whereof We NAME OF BELLER BY (BIGH IN MARCH	AMOUNT have set OUR 1963 THE CESSNA A Billing	hand and se And And and se And And And And And And And And And And	DATE al this	
IN FAVOR OF A testimony whereof We Detober NAME OF BELLER BY (BIGN IN MERCE) (11	AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT 1963 THE CESSNA A MOUNT MOUNT IS CESSNA A MOUNT IS CESSNA A MOUNT IS CESSNA A MOUNT IS CESSNA A MOUNT IS CESSNA A IS CESS		DATE al this	
IN FAVOR OF IN FAVOR OF I testimony whereof We Detober NAME OF BELLER BY (BIGN IN MERCE) (117 (117 (117 (117 (117 (117 (117) (117	AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT 1963 THE CESSNA A MULLING Stand for a corporation CKNOWLED O On the Do		DATE al this200 MPANY et must s(on) oner, or agent) ofOctober	1_ day of
IN FAVOR OF IN FAVOR OF I testimony whereof We October NAME OF BELLER BY (BIGH IN MARK) (117 Alle of Kunsas	AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT 1963 THE CESSNA A Market Market Market Market	hand and see And And and see And And and see And And And And And And And And And And	DATE al this200 MPANY etf must s(cn) const. or spent) fOtober appeared the ab	day of day of
IN FAVOR OF IN FAVOR OF IN FAVOR OF L testimony whereof We October NAME OF BELLER BY (BIGH IN MERCE) (11 A ale of Kunsas Sedirwick d acknowledged that he execut x of a corporation swore that he	AMOUNT AM	hand and see hand and see ACRAFT CO R D Mon for countroling G M E N T his2nd day co come personally to me known d who executed	al this2 MPANY et must s(gn) f oner, or agent) of <u>October</u> appeared the ab to be the person	day of day of userification
IN FAVOR OF  IN FAVOR OF  IN FAVOR OF  It testimony whereof	AMOUNT AM	hand and see hand and see ACRAFT CO R D Mon for countroling G M E N T his2nd day co come personally to me known d who executed	al this2 MPANY et must s(gn) f oner, or agent) of <u>October</u> appeared the ab to be the person	day of day of userification
IN FAVOR OF IN FA	AMOUNT AM	hand and see hand and see ACRAFT CO R D Mon for countroling G M E N T his2nd day co come personally to me known d who executed	al this2 MPANY et must s(gn) f oner, or agent) of <u>October</u> appeared the ab to be the person	day of day of userification

8





RELIE CONTRACTOR ية. معريدية en Angel e Start 1 1 2 . . . اری جنور جنور می والد اورو اورو دیده در این اورو اورو اورو اورو

u <u>Berli</u>u - e Staalee Eest NAMAGE STREAM respect 0.0 http:// noaleysayari belattir.

under an in the second se 19.10000 0CL 10 1 57 LH .23

2027 

...

æ

- 2